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2.6.3 Pass

percentage of Students during the year

Year Program Program Name Number of students appeared | Number of students passed in
Code in the final year examination final year examination

2023|CS UG B.TECH COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 74 59
2023[EC UG B.TECH ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 25 15
2023 |EE UG B.TECH ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 16 12
2023|ME UG B.TECH MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 20 17
2023(MC UG B.TECH MECHATRONICS 34 28
2023|ECVL PG M.TECH VLSI DEISGN 4 4
2023|CSCE PG M.TECH COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 3 3
2023|MBA PG MBA 58 57
2023[MCA PG MCA 55 55

TOTAL 289 250




YEAR OF STUDY: IV
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REGISTER NUMBER

NCE19CS001

NCE19CS002
NCE19CS003
NCE19CS004
NCE19CS005
NCE19CS006
NCE19CS007
NCE19CS008
NCE19CS010
NCE19CS011
NCE19CS012
NCE19CS013
NCE19CS014
NCE19CS015
NCE19CS016
NCE19CS017
NCE19CS018
NCE19CS019
NCE19CS020
NCE19CS021

NCE19CS022
NCE19CS023
NCET9CSQ24

NCE19CS025
NCE19CS026

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
NAAC ACRREDITED & ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
STUDENT ENROLLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

NAME OF THE STUDENT

ABHIUNA P
ABHISHEK R
ABUITH K S
ABILASH N
ADARSH P
AKHILA K M
ALBIN JOSEPH
ALEENA SHIBU
AMAL K C UNNI
AMAL O P
AMRUTHA P
ANAMIKA P K
ANAND KB.
ANASWARA C P
ANJALI MA
ANOOP ANIL KUMAR
ANUPAVITHRA P B
ARCHA ANAND
ARCHANA CV
ARCHA P S
ARJUN M
ARJUN RAJ KR
ARUN S

ASWATHY SUBRAMANIAN

ASWIN DAS M

GENDER
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Management
Management
NRI
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45
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47
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49
50

NCE19CS027 ASWINTT Male OBC Merit KERALA
NCE19CS029 BHAVYA R Female General Management KERALA
NCE19CS030 GEETHU KV Female OBC NRI KERALA
NCE19CS031 GOKILAKRISHNAN Female General NRI KERALA
NCE19CS032 GOKULAN G Male OBC OEC NRI KERALA
NCE19CS033 GOPIKA G KRISHNAN Female OBC Management KERALA
NCE19CS034 HARIKRISHNAN M Male OEC NRI KERALA
NCE19CS035 HAROON AL SHAIJI C Male OBC Management KERALA
NCE19CS036 IRFAN MV Male OBC Management KERALA
NCE19CS037 IRSHAD KV Male OBC Management KERALA
NCE19CS038 JAGATH V MADHAVAN Male OBC NRI KERALA
NCE19CS039 JYOTHIKA V Female General Management KERALA
NCE19CS040 KAVYA K B Female OEC Management KERALA
NCE19CS041 LAKSHMISANTHOSH Female General Management KERALA
NCE19CS042 LEKHA K S Female OEC NRI KERALA
NCE19CS043 MANJUSURENDRAN Female OBC NRI KERALA
NCE19CS044 MARJUN MURALI Male OBC Management KERALA
NCE19CS045 MA SWATHI KRISHNA Female OBC Management KERALA
NCE19CS047 MIDHUN M Male OBC Management KERALA
NCE19CS048 MOHAMED ANAS A K Male OBC NRI KERALA
NCE19CS049 MOHAMMEDSALIH S A Male OBC NRI KERALA
NCE19CS050 M PREETHIKA Female General NRI KERALA
NCE19CS051 MUHAMMED FAADHIL K Male OBC Management KERALA
NCE19CS052 NIGHIL KRISHNA P Male General NRI KERALA
NCE19CS053 NIKHIL P GOPINATH Male OBC NRI KERALA

w "

PRINCIPAL

Nehru College o* Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nila Gardens, Pampady
Thiruvilwamala, Tnrissur-680588
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NCE19CS054
NCE19CS055
NCE19CS056
NCE19CS057
NCE19CS058
NCE19CS059
NCE19CS061
NCE19CS062
NCE19CS063
NCE19CS064
NCE19CS065
NCE19CS066
NCE19CS067
NCE19CS068
NCE19CS069
NCE19CS070
NCE19CS071
NCE19CS072
NCE19CS073
NCE19CS074
NCE19CS075
NCE19CS076
NCE19CS077
LNCE19CS078

NIMA P M
NIVYA IGNATIOUS

PRAJITH PRASAD A

Female
Female
Male

P SYAMALA KRISHNA PRIY4 Female

P T ERICKMON
RAHUL RAMKUMAR

SANDRA K SANTHOSH

SANJAY M
SHAIFULLA J P
SOUMYAP R
SREELAKSHMIG
SREESHA S
SRIHARI B
SRILAYA K

SURAJ S

SURYA P
SUSHAMA T
SWATHY U
THARUN MOHAN
THEJUS SREEJITH
VARSHA A NAIR
VISHNU N

ZEBA KADHEEJA Z
SREEKUMAR P M

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male.
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

General

General

General
General
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General

General

General
General
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OBC
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OBC
OBC
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OEC

OEC

OEC
OEC

OEC

OEC

OEC

PRINCIPAL

Merit
TFW-Merit
TFW-Merit
NRI
Management
Management
NRI

NRI
Management
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NRI

Merit
Management
Management
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TFW-Merit
Merit
Management
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Management
Merit
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
NAAC ACRREDITED & I1SO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
STUDENT ENROLLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

YEAR OF STUDY : I MTECH CYBER BATCH: 2021-2023
GOVT COLLEGE PRIVATE
SCHOLAR SCHOLAR SCHOLAR
S.No REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER GENERAL OBC SC ST OTHERS  ADMISSION QUOTA  STATE SHIP SHIP  SHIPS
1 NCE21CSCCO1 APARNA MOHAN F YES Management KERALA
2 NCE21CSCCO02 PRIYANKA P F YES Management KERALA

3 NCE21CSCCO03 SREEVUAY M OEC Management KERALA



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
NAAC ACRREDITED & ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
STUDENT ENROLLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

YEAR OF STUDY: Il

S.No REGISTER NUMBER
NCE21ECVLO1
NCE21ECVL02
NCE21ECVLO3
NCE21ECVLO4

SsT

AW N -

NAME OF THE STUDENT

AKI LA 1> 1>
DANI v T

NI TTUN GOI'l K
SARANYA K P

VLSI BATCH: 2021-2023
GENDER. GENERAL OBC SC ST OTHERS
FEMALE OBC
MALE OBC
MALE OBC
FEMALE OBC

R

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

Nehru College o* 6ngineennqg and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nila Gasans, Panuwtiy
Thiruvilwamaia, Thrsssur « dhusUB
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MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT

STATE

KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
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YEAR OF STUDY : IV
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

NAAC ACRREDITED & ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

STUDENT ENROLLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

REGISTER NUE NAME OF THE STUDENT

NCE19EC001
NCE19EC002
NCE19EC003
NCE19EC004
NCE19EC005
NCE19EC006
NCE19EC007
NCE19EC008
NCE19EC009
NCE19ECO11
NCE19EC013
NCE19EC012
NCE19EC014
NCE19EC015
NCE19EC017
NCE19ECO016
NCE19EC018
NCE19EC019
NCE19EC020
NCE19EC021
NCE19EC022
NCE19EC024
NCE19EC025
NCE19EC026
NCE19EC027

Abhijith P

Aiswarya P
Aiswarya R Nayanar
Akhil J

Akshay C K

Anagha E P
Anandhu P D
Ananth Devadutt K
Anaswara KM
Aswathi CS

Aswin V

Aswini K

Drisya M

Greena Sunny

J SREEJITH

Jessna P A

Malavika Venugopal
Nivedh KR

Praveen P

RAHEEB U
SARANYA C M
SNEHAAPUSHPAKARAN
Sooraj KS

SRIJUSH P R
VYSHNAVS H
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OBC
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Management
Management
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NRI

Merit
Management
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NRI
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Management
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NRI
Management
NRI
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NRI
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KERALA
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KERALA
KERALA
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KERALA
KERALA
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KERALA



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
NAAC ACRREDITED & ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

vere STUDENT ENROLLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23
YEAR OF STUDY : IV BATCH :2019-2023
S.No REGISTER NUU NAME OF THE STUDENT GENDER  GENERAL OBC SC ST OTHERS

1 NCEI9L2EOOI ABHINANDH MENONN Male General

2 NCE19EE002 AMBI1LI B S Female General

3 NCEI9EE003 DHANUSHKMUKUNDAN Male OBC

4 NICE 19EE004 DIVYA K G Female OBC

5 NCEI9EE005 HARIKRISHNAN C Male General

6 NCE19EE006 JINEESH JAYAKUMAR THOIV Male

7 NCEI9EE007 KALIDASAN KV Male General

8 NCEI9EE008 KIRAN S Male OBC

9 NCEI9EE009 MUFEEDHA SIREEN M S Female OBC
10 NCE19EE010 NAVYA P V Female OBC
11 NCEI9EEOI 1 PADMARA.I P R Male OBC
12 NCEI9EEO012 SREE.IITH P Male General
13 NCEI9EEOI3 SREEEAKSHMI P Female General
14 NCEI9EEOI4 VIVEK A Male General
15 LNCE19EE015 AJITH P Male General
16 LNCE19EE016 MIDHUN C Male" OBC

HoDIK I PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Nehru Collage
Research "

Nile s
rhiruvilwg”2'31 Tfirif,"j>

Since 1968

ADMISSION QI STATE

Merit
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Merit
Management
Merit
Merit
Management
Management
Merit

Management

me

KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA
KERALA



YEAR OF STUDY : IV

S.No

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
NAAC ACRREDITED & I1SO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
STUDENT ENROLLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

REGISTER NUM NAME OF THE STUDENT

Since 1968

BATCH :2019-2023

GENDER  GENERAL OBC SC ST OTHERS
1 LNCE19MEO022 VAISAKH M Male VanikaVaisya VANIYAN
2 NCE19ME001 ABUITHJ Male SC
3 NCE19ME002 ABINAVTJ Male General
4 NCE19MEO003 AJAYS Male SC
5 NCE19ME004 AMAL SURYANS Male Ezhava
6 NCE19MEO005 ANANDAN NAIR P Male General
7 NCE19ME006 ANAZ AH Male OBC Other Backward Hindu (BH)
8 NCE19MEO007 ANIL KRISHNA K Male OBC Other Backward Hindu (BH)
9 NCE19ME008 ARJUN KR Male Other Backward Hindu (BH)
10 NCE19ME009 ARUN M V Male EZHUTHACHAN Other Backward Hindu (BH)
11 NCE19MEO0O10 ASHIK K S Male Mappila Muslim (MU)
12 NCE19MEO11 ASHIQ ANWAR ELAMKULATH Male OBC Muslim (MU)
13 NCE19MEO012 ASWINKRISHNAN PR Male General OBC
14 NCE19MEO13 GOPAKUMARE R Male General
15 NCE19MEO014 HARITHA H Female OBC Other Backward Hindu (BH)
16 NCE19MEO015 JISHNU G vildaje OBC Viswakarma and related communi
17 NCE19ME016 MUHAMMED FARIN/ ATyiale, OBC Muslim (MU)
i v u: (RN
0\ sieBQEiIN P NehTuColiH» o id
esearch Gew\AMtoi<urtiuu$)

Nila Gardens, Pampady
Thlruvilwamala, Thrissur - 080588
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21
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NCE19MEO17
NCE19MEO018
NCE19MEO19
NCE19MEO020
NCE19MEO21
NCE18MEO015
NCE18ME042

HOD/ME

MUHAMMED SWALIH T
ROHITJ

SARATHC M

SHINE SUNDAR
SHREYAS K MURALI
AKSHAY K

SAIKRISHNA C B

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

General

General
General

General

OBC
OBC

OBC

Muslim (MU)
Other Backward Hindu (BH)

Other Backward Hindu (BH)
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YEAR OF STUDY : IV

S.No
NCE19MCO001
NCET19MC002
NCE19MCO003
NCE19MC004
NCET19MCO005
NCE19MC006
NCET19MCO007
NCE19MC008
NCE19MCO009
10 NCET19MCO010
11 NCE19MCO11
12 NCE19MCO012
13 NCET19MCO013
14 NCE19MCO014
15 NCE19MCO015
16 NCET19MCO16
17 NCET19MCO17
18 NCE19MC018
19 NCE19MCO019
20 NCR19MCO020

//f? NCE19MC021
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
NAAC ACRREDITED & ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING

STUDENT ENROLLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT

AARDRAV M S
AASHIN SHIBU V
ABHUITH B S
ADITHIA KRISHNA P K
AISWARYA V

AJMAL P!

AKASH B' S

AKHIL U

AMRITAS NAIR
ASWIN J

ASWIN KRISHNA K
ASWIN THOMAS
CHARLESC KAPPEN
GAUTHAM RAJ KA
HAYAM FAZAN.T M
JERIN DAVIS

JIM JOSE

JOEL BENJAMIN P J
JYOTHISREE SAJAN
KAILAS SANKAR K

MOHAMMED FAVAS M NAV/

MOHANAKRISHNAN P

GENDER
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

BATCH :2019-2023

ST

OTHERS

Since 1968

ADMISSION QUOTA
TFW-Merit
Management
Management
Merit

NRI
TFW-Merit
Management
NRI
Management
Management
NRI
Management
NRI
Management
Merit

Merit

NRI
Management
TFW-Merit
Management
Management

Management

Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nila Gardens, Pampady
Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur * 680588



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

NCE19MCO023
NCE19MCO024
NCE19MC025
NCE19MCO026
NCE19MCO027
NCE19MC028
NCE19MC029
NCE19MCO030
NCE19MCO031

NCE19MC032
NCE19MCO033
NCE19MC034
NCE18MCO003
NCE18MCO005
NCE16MC045

M 'S NIMAL

MUHAMMED FAYIS KOTTILII

MUHAMMED SHAROOF K
RISHANA MOL K |

ROY R S

RUHA JOICE

SAM MATHEW

SARATH CHANDRAN M P
SARATH K SUNIL
SUDHEESH S S

VIJAY K

VIPEESH KRISHNAN
ADHIL MOHAMMED V K
ADHITHYAN JAYAKUMAR
SUMITH P S

HoD/MTR

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Mappila

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC

SC

re
PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

Nila Qafttois,

Nehru College ¢'1"ginaoring grid
Research Centre

%\:tonomous)
mpauy

Thirwvilwamala, Thrissur- 68058«

Management
NRI
Management
Management
Merit

NRI
Management
Management
Management
Merit

NRI
Management
NRI
Management
Merit



NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
NAAC ACRREDITED & I1SO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
DEPARTMENT OF MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

STUDENT ENROLLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

YEAR OF STUDY : i

S.No REGISTER NUMBEI NAME OF THE STUDENT

1 NCE21MBAO1
2 NCE21MBAO2
3NCE21MBAO3
4 NCE21MBAO04
5NCE21MBAO5
6 NCE21MBAO6
7NCE21MBAO7
8 NCE21MBAOS8
9 NCE21MBAO09
10 NCE21MBA10
11 NCE21MBA11
12 NCE21MBA12
13 NCE21MBA13
14 NCE21MBA14
15 NCE21MBA15
16 NCE21MBA16
17 NCE21MBA17
18 NCE21MBA18
192 €E2pJB& 19

a NCE2tMSA27

/ of/

ADHEEPS
AISWARYA A
AJAYKRISHNAN PN
AKHILAK

AKSHAY K
AMRITHA C
ANAGHAK
ANAGHA PS
ANAND
ANANTHUKRISHNA N G
ANGELIN PV
ANJALI SURESH
ANJANA M
ANOLJUSTIN O
ANUMOLP M
ANUSHA K
APARNAT G
ARATHI RAVIKUMART
ARCHANA NAIR
ARCHANA R
ARYA RAJ C

GENDER SC ST

Since 1968

BATCH :2021-2023

OBC GENERAL OTHERS

0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

ADMISSION QUOTA

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management



2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

NCE21MBA22

NCE21MBA23
NCE21MBA24
NCE21MBA25
NCE21MBA26
NCE21MBA27
NCE21MBA28
NCE21MBA29
NCE21MBA30
NCE21MBA31
NCE21MBA32
NCE21MBA33
NCE21MBA34
NCE21MBA35
NCE21MBA36
NCE21MBA37
NCE21MBA38
NCE21MBA39
NCE21MBA40
NCE21MBA41
NCE21MBA42
NCE21MBA43
NCE21MBA44
NCE21MBA45
NCE21MBA46
NCE21MBA47
NCE21MBA48
NCE21MBA49
NCE21MBA50
NGE21MBA51
NC&21MBA52

BINIYA SHAIJI

CHRISTO MATHEW
DHARSANA S

FASIL M

FATHIMA LUBNA
FATHIMA NAJILATH KK
JAGADHEESWARAN A
JESSYPRIYA G

JISNI KP

KARTHIK R

LAKSHMI KMENON
MAIJIDHA K

MEGHA MAHESH P
MUHAMMED SHEIJILTM
NANDHAKISHORE C NAIR
NEERAJA MR
NEETHUMOL 1K
NEGHAP

NIKHILC

NIMNA AYSHATH M
NISARC B

NITHI KRISHNA CU
PRABHITHARAJ P
RESHMAG

RESHMA SUNNI
SACHETHAN A U
SANGEETHA LAKSHMAN
SANKARDAS
&IAJUDHEEN KK
SISIRA P

51SEHA M

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management -

Research Crtiijre (Autonon>
Niia Haitians, Pampac
Thiruvilwamaia, Thrissur- b



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

NCE21MBAS53
NCE21MBA54
NCE21MBA55
NCE21MBA56
NCE21MBA57
NCE21MBA58
NCE21MBA59
NCE21MBA60

SREELAKSHMI P
SRUTHI M

STELCY DAVIS K
SWETHA K'S
THASLEEM P S
THASNIYA R
VINAYACHANDRAN P
VINIJA GEORGE

HoD/MBA

M T M M M m

OBC
0OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Tniruvilwaméia, Tftrissur* S60588

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
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YEAR OF STUDY : I

SI. No

fs /

O 00 N o U1 D W N

- o
v h W N - O

16

28
29

Register No

NCE21TMCA2001
NCE21MCA2002
NCE21TMCA2003
NCE21TMCA2004
NCE21MCA2005
NCE21TMCA2006
NCE21MCA2007
NCE21MCA2008
NCE21TMCA2009
NCE21TMCA2010
NCE2TMCA2011
NCE21MCA2012
NCE21TMCA2013
NCE21TMCA2014
NCE21MCA2015
NCE21TMCA2016
NCE21MCA2017
NCE21MCA2018
NCE21MCA2019
NCE21TMCA2020
NCE21TMCA2021
NCE21MCA2022
NCE21MCA2023
NCE21MCA2024
NQE2J;M5A2025
NCEHfAA026
NC|?lIV1fA2i 27
NCE21MCA2C 18
NCE21MCA5( 29

Name

ABINRAJ M R
ADARSH R NAIR
AHSANA FATHIMA E
AIRISH BABY
AJMAL

AMRUTHA R
ANJANA V

ANJU BABU

ANOOP B K
ANURAJ. N
ARUNDHATI B
ARUNIMAO
ASWATHY VENU
ASWATHY V S
ASWIN D

ATHUL M

BASIL JUI

DEVAKI V K
DHANUSH U
FATHIMA SHAHANA
FATHIMA THAHASIM
FATHIMA THASLIYA
GOPIKA NADARAJAN
HABEEBASINU
HARSHILS

HIBA MOLC

JEENA THOMAS

KASHYAP KRISHNA KR

KRISHNA K

GENDER
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
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General
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Others
Others

Others

Others

Others

Others
Others
Others

Admission Quota
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Merit
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Merit
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Merit
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Management
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Merit

Merit

Merit

Management
Management
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Management
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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55

NCE21MCA2030
NCE21MCA2031
NCE21MCA2032
NCE21MCA2033
NCE21MCA2034
NCE21MCA2035
NCE21MCA2036
NCE21MCA2037
NCE21MCA2038
NCE21MCA2039
NCE21MCA2040
NCE21MCA2041
NCE21MCA2042
NCE21MCA2043
NCE21MCA2044
NCE21MCA2045
NCE21MCA2046
NCE21MCA2047
NCE21MCA2048
NCE21MCA2049
NCE21MCA2050
NCE21MCA2051
NCE21MCA2052
NCE21MCA2053
NCE21MCA2054

NCE21MCA2055

MADHUH

MELVIN VINCY
MOHAMEDSANHARS
MRIDULA P

NASREEN PARAYIL
PRAVEENAK R
RADHIDEV E
RANJITHA MENON K G
RASEENA K K
RUSHDA NASREEN
SABANAJASMINE
SAHAL P S

SHAN ALl HASAN
SHIBIN SHANTY
SIDHARTHAN V U
SNEHA VIJAYAN T
SOORAJ M

SOORYA S NAMBOOTHIRI

SREEJITH kM
SUBITHA P

SWATHI LAKSHMI P R
VARSHA J

VISHNU AS

VISHNU PREM NAIR
VISHNU S

VISMAYA VIJAYV

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female
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General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Others

Others
Others

Others

Others
Others

Others
Others

Others
Others

Others
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NEHRU COLLEGE OI ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
(NAAC Accredited)
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

RESULT ANALYSIS

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, ECE (2019-23)
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: B.TECH S8 REGULAR EXAMINATION

Since 1968

YEAR/SEMESTER: IV/VIII
S NO|SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY TOTAL |APPEARED| ABSENT | PASSED [FAILED PASS %
1 ECT402 |WIRELESS COMMUNICATION paSISATTIES A 2 25 25 0 15 10 60%
2 ECT 474 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MR. P RAJKUMAR 25 25 0 24 1 96%
REAL TIME OPERATING
MR. VYSAK VALSAN L
3 ECT 426 SUSTEMS 25 25 0 22 3 88%
RENEWABLE ENERGY MR. JITHIN JOSE .
4 ECT 468 . . St 25 25 0 24 1 96%
COMPREHENSIVE COURSE MR. JITHIN JOSE
5 ECT 404 P L VADA 25 25 0 25 0 100%
MS. KIRAN M/
6 ECD 416 PROJECT PHASE II MR. MURUGANANTHAM C 25 25 0 25 0 100%
PRINCIPAL
Nila Gardens Zm—.——.—._ QO-—OQQ O* m:a_—._sﬂ_:ﬂ m:n
Tuviastiale Research Centre (Autonomous) PTO
X Thrissur - 680588 z___n Onago. wavn&

Thiruvliwamala, Thrissur - 680588




OVERALL RESULT ANALYSIS
No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN
ALL SUBJECTS FIVE FOUR THREE TWO ONE
SUBJECTS SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS| SUBJECT
14 8 2 0 1 0
No. OF STUDENTS FAILED IN
FIVE THREE TWO ONE
ALL SUBJECTS FOUR
SUBJECTS B S| SUBJECT
C SUBJECTS SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS| S
0 0 1 0 2 8
OVERALL PASS PERCENTAGE
No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN ALL
TOTAL No. OF STUDENTS SUBJECTS PASS PERCENTAGE
25 15 60%
% s )
Y
CLASS ADVISOR ) PRINCIPAL
1%t ff i~ Denariment Tw_zn—v>_..
ki W blas 1 : : .
. oo tention Lugineering Nehru College of Eng) r
Electronic @ﬁ\re = = gineering and
NCERC, Thiruvilwamaia- 630588 mounm..o_.. Centre (Autonamaoy 5)

NHa Gardeps, Pampan,
;_Ec._swam_m. Thrissu « siang



Trrissur - 680588

i, NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE (5]
{o)’ (NAAC Accredited) —J\—
Thoracd? (Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala) e
RESULT ANALYSIS Ereiges
STATEMENT OF MARKS
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, ECE (2019-2023)
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: S8 REGULAR EXAMINATION
YEAR/SEMESTER: IV/VIII
SUBJECT CODE o A
SLNo z%%hamwamm% NAME OF THE STUDENT SGPA | CGPA ( OF zwmwh_wﬂww >
ECT402 | ECT474 | ECT426| ECT468 | ECT404 | ECD416 RESULT |
I | NCEI9EC001 |ABHUITH P - C F D c+ A 4.62 ey 2
2 NCE19EC002 |AISWARYA P P A+ B A A+ S 8.26 8.08 P 0
3 | NCE19EC003 |AISWARYA R NAYANAR P A+ A A+ B+ A+ 8.24 819 P 0
4 | NCEI9EC004 |AKHIL J wis Pt P P P B+ A+ 5.5 SF 1
5 | NCE19EC005 [AKSHAY C K C B C C+ B+ A+ 7.44 7211 P 0
6 NCEI19EC006 |ANAGHA E P C B+ B+ A A+ A+ 8.12 8.26 P 0
NCEI19EC007 | ANANDHU P D C B C+ B A+ A+ 7.68 P 0
NCE19EC008 |ANANTHA DEVADATHA K F D P D B+ B+ 5.44 e LEy 1
NCEI9EC009 |ANASWARA K M F D P P B+ A 5.47 R 1
NCE19EC011 |ASWATHIC S P C D C+ B+ A 6.88 P 0
NCE19EC012 |[ASWINI K P C D C B+ A 5.82 AR 0
NCEI9EC013 |ASWIN V D C+ C+ P B+ A+ 7.09 P 0
N\CEI9ECO14 |DRISYA M 2B D D C B+ A 5.74 A E 1
ardor W#msmosm GREENA SUNNY B A A B+ A S L7859  se4| P 0
uvilwamaid
i \“pRINCIPAL

Nehru College of Enaineering and
Research Centre (Autonomaus)
NHa Garaens, Painpady
Thiruviiwamala, Thrissur « 880588




SUBJECT CODE
SLNo [ ReSISTEY | NAME OF THE STUDENT SGPA | CGPA mqucm zmww e
ECT402 | ECT474 | ECT426| ECT468 | ECT404 | ECD416 et
15 | NCEI9EC016 |[JESSNAP A C B+ B A A S 8.24 7.62 P 0
16 | NCEI9ECO17 |J SREEJITH C+ C+ C C A A+ 7.38 697 P 0
17 | NCE19ECO18 |MALAVIKA VENUGOPAL C B+ B+ A+ A+ S 844/ 8511 P L
18 | NCEI9EC019 [NIVEDHK R 8k P Fé P A A+ 4.56 T 2
19 | NCE19EC020 |PRAVEEN P P C C+ D B B+ 6.74 7.28 P 0
20 | NCE19EC021 |RAHEEB U B P C+ C+ B A+ 6 dy 1
21 | NCE19EC022 |[SARANYA CM R A+ A C+ B+ A+ 6.91 F 1
22 | NCEI9EC024 [SNEHA A P C D C B+ B+ 6.68 P 0
23 | NCEI9EC025 |SOORAJK S E F SR T B A 2.44 (Ee i
24 | NCEI9EC026 |SRUUSHP R LR P P P B+ A+ 5.5 OF 1
25 | NCE19EC027 [VYSHNAV S H P C+ C+ C+ B B+ 7 P 0
Number of students Failed 10 1 3 1 0 0
Number of students Passed 15 24 22 24 25 25
Pass Percentage 60.0% 96.0% | 88.0% | 96.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%
Total Number of students in the class 25
Total Number of students Passed
e in All Subjects 15
qﬁw_mmw.ﬂwm&mw Overall pass percentage: 60%
i G i
CLASS ADVISOR %r@w PRINCIPAL
| o Qo : Nehry oo_mzhzm m__ﬁ_.
Eleetrogies & o . , i Research %gwa %,““.823 e
ctrogizs & Coismeaieaiion Layineering onomous)

NHa Cardone Bae - 3




NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

. O
PN (NAAC Accredited) _Jﬂ
MQJ (Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala) e
b T e RESULT ANALYSIS (Updated after Revaluation) A
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, ECE (2019-23)
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: B.TECH S7 REGULAR EXAMINATION
YEAR/SEMESTER: IV/VII
S NO |SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY TOTAL |APPEARED| ABSENT | PASSED FAILEL] PASS %
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
1 96
1| McN401  |ENGINEERING MS. KIRAN M 25 25 0 24
MICROWAVES
: 10 60
2 ECT401  |AND ANTENNAS MR. MURUGANANTHAM C 25 25 0 15
OPTICAL ¥[BER
4
3 ECTAT3 nochz_Wm,ﬁoz MS. SAJITHA A S 25 25 0 16 9 6
< THIN 0 0
4 HeLAT]  ESTROMA @mﬂ@ e MR. JI JOSE KALLADA 25 25 0 25 100
)
5 INTRODUCTION 0 MS. BETSY 3 3 0 3 0 100
CST415 MOBILE COMPUTING
BASIC ROBOTICS AND
JUMON ) .
MRT415 |AUTOMATION R 1 17 0 I 5 70.6
RENEWABLE ENERGY DR. SOBHA MANAKKAL 1 1 0 1 0 100
EET435  |SYSTEMS
QUALITY ENGINEERING R RAHUL'R s i
MET455 |AND MANAGEMENT . 0 4 0 100
MR.RAHUL M NAIR 25 25
3 ECQ413  |SEMINAR 0 22 ) 100
= MS. KIRAN M/
\ j» ECDAS  |PRIECT PHASE ] MR. MURUGANANTHAM C 23 2 \Q 25 0 100
3 < PRINCIP
] ns 2
ol A Nehtu College of m=a>_=_we..=
S\ Thrissur - 680588 | 3 mamu"..o: Centrg Ssozoa.m__mm_wa
% o F]
\\00 .woo .;_E<=!mw_haw=u. ﬂmabmnw

()
My w18

ala, Thriggye . 680538




OVERALL RESULT ANALYSIS

No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN

ALL SUBJECTS SEVEN SIX FIVE FOUR THREE TWO ONE
SUBJECTS |SUBJECTS|SUBJECTS SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS SUBJECTS | SUBJECT
14 14 1 5 5 0 0 0
No. OF STUDENTS FAILED IN
SIX FIVE THREE TWO ONE
ALL SUBJECTS SEVEN FOUR
SUBJECTS SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | guBJECTS SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECT
0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

OVERALL PASS PERCENTAGE

No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN ALL

TOTAL No. OF STUDENTS SUBJECTS PASS PERCENTAGE
25 14 56%
CLASS ADVISOR e PRINCIPAL
v | PRINCIPAL
{1223 of ihe Dopaveneat Nehru College of Englnearing and
Electroni=z < Ceinn i tion Zogineering Research Centre (Autonig.s)
NCERC, Thicts ilvvalnaia- 6 :,,.:l:w NHa Gardens, Pamya«
i Ta il Gy v alnaed- GOUD0 .—.7_—._._<=§m_b. d.?ﬁmmn_._mn i .

Nila Gardens
Pampady

Thiruvilwamala
Thrissur - 680588




NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE
(NAAC Accredited)
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)
RESULT ANALYSIS

STATEMENT OF MARKS - (Updated after Revaluation)
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, ECE (2019-2023)

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: S7 REGULAR EXAMINATION

YEAR/SEMESTER: IV/VII
SLN| REGISTER e el SO STATUS qﬂﬁum,c
.| NumBER | NAME OF THE STUDENT SGPA [ CGPA | OF | nir
MCN | EcT | EcT | ECL | ©ST | MRT | EET | MET | ECQ | ECD RESULT|"
401 | 401 | 413 411 415 415 | 435 | 455 | 413 | 415
1 | NCE19EC001 |ABHUITH P c | R aEF D CFb A+ | A+ 32 277 F 3
2 | NCEI9EC002 |AISWARYA P B B P A+ A A+ s 803 | 801 P 0
3 | NCE19EC003 |AISWARYA R NAYANAR A B D B+ A+ A+ S 8.1 8.18 P 0
4 | NCE19EC004 |AKHIL J P Bic| 2 0F B+ F A+ S 3.6 15| F 3
5 | NCE19EC005 |AKSHAY CK B D P A B+ S S 7.7 7.25 P 0
6 | NCEI9EC006 |ANAGHAE P B+ B+ D A+ A+ S S 8.47 8.28 P 0
7 | NCE19EC007 |ANANDHU P D A+ C+ C A B A+ A+ 7.73 6.35 P 0
8 | NCE19EC008 |[ANANTHA DEVADATHAK | T E F P ik A B | 287 | 427 B 3
9 | NCE19EC009 [ANASWARA K M c | r | F P P A+ A 4.17 503 F 2
10 | NCEI9ECO11 |ASWATHIC S P Fi ]SO F A+ B A+ S 5.23 496 F- 2
11 | NCE19EC012 |ASWINI K C F F D C+ C A A+ 4.57 437|- Fi. 2
12 | NCEI9EC013 |[ASWIN V c P P B+ D A+ S 7 632 P 0
5 5 JNCE19ECO14 |DRISYA M D B P 'F A+ | A 307 409| E 3
T NFENGECOIS |GREENA SUNNY B+ B+ B+ S ~| 71 s s 89| ses| P 0
wis b187] MBI ECot6 [1ESSNA P A A+ | D c s B | M s S %1 s T !
eyt - £60582 PRINCIPAL

Nehru College of Engineering and

Research Centre ﬁso:aao:m )

am
Thiruvilwamala. ?_.:,_:_._.u .- mwan?

NHa Gardens,



: No.OF
SUBJECT CODE
SLN| REGISTER STATUS| cATLED
5 NUMBER | NAME OF THE STUDENT SGPA | CGPA OF SUBJEC
MCN | ECT | ECT ECL CST MRT | EET | MET | ECQ | ECD RESULT| ™" o
401 401 413 411 415 415 435 455 413 415
16 | NCEI19EC017 |3 SREEJITH B C D B C+ A+ S 7.43 6.46 P 0
17 | NCE19ECO18 [MALAVIKA VENUGOPAL A A B s s S S 92 | 852 P 0
18 | NCE19EC019 [NIVEDH K R F E F C P S S 4.63 2.75|Gig 3
19 | NCE19EC020 |[PRAVEEN P C+ P C A C S B 7.17 7.35 P 0
20 | NCE19EC021 |RAHEEB U P D P A A S S 7.8 4.56 P 0
21 | NCE19EC022 [SARANYA C M B+ D P S B+ S S 7.9 7.53 P 0
22 | NCE19EC024 |SNEHA A C P P B C A+ B 6.7 5.57 P 0
23 | NCE19EC025 |SOORAJK S D F F C+ C A A 45 496 - F 2
24 | NCE19EC026 |SRUUSHPR P P F C F A+ S 4.5 4.17 Fa 2
25 | NCE19EC027 [VYSHNAV S H C+ 'F C C+ C A B 5.67 6.16|  F- 1
Number of students Failed 1 10 9 0 0 5 0 ] 0 0
Number of students Passed 24 15 16 25 3 12 1 4 25 25
Pass Percentage 96.0% | 60.0% | 64.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 70.6% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
Total Number of students in the class 25
Total Number of students Passed
in All Subjects 14
Overall pass percentage: 56%
\ %
\
. —
Nila Gardsns CLASS ADVISOR o.c\t PRINCIPAL _ m./
Pampady gy 3 A
neieanal, @ ettol PRINCIPAL
it @, : -8 Nehru College of Englneering and
poniss & T e Research Centre (Autonomous)

Eﬁ..,;,..,,i A NHa Gardens, Pampady
N Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur - 680588
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RESULT ANALYSIS

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, EEE (2019-23)

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: B.Tech S8(R) Exam June 2023
YEAR/SEMESTER: IV/VIII

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND R

A (NAAC “A” Accredited)
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to AP] Abdul Kala

m Technological University, Kerala)

e .

ESEARCH CENTRE

Since 1968

——

T —

SUBJECT NAME OF THE DETAILS OF STUDENTS PASS
S.No NAME OF THE FACULTY APPEAR | WITH | ABSEN | PASS h
CODE SUBJECT TOTAL o HELD T gp | FAILED o
EET402 | ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
DESIGN AND Mr. RAJESH P 16 16 0 0 14 2 87.5
ESTIMATION g
ENERGY
; I
MANAGEMENT Mr. DAVID E 16 v 0 0 16 0 100
EET436 | POWER QUALITY Mr. SUNDARAMOORTH] p 16 15 0 1 12 3 80
INDUSTRIAL
INSTRUMENTATION | Ms.PT RAJEENAMOL, 16 16 0 0 16 0 100
AND AUTOMATION
EET404 | COMPREHENSIVE pr [T
Mr. RAJESH P 16 16 0 0 16 0 100
5 VIVA VOCE J
6 |EED416 | PROJECT PHASENl | Ms P T RAJEENAMOL 16 16 0 0 16 0 ‘ 100
[ ] ey L/ilffof.fo ]




(Approved by AICTE, Affili

ated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technolo

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH nnz,ENn
(NAAC“A” Accredited)

STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, EEE (2019 -23)

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: B.Tech S8(R) Ex

YEAR/SEMESTER: 1V /VIII

am June 2023

gical University, Kerala)

[ L R T NN,

Since 1968

SUBJECT CODE i "
S.No | REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT ' 3K . m 8
EET402 | EET424 | EET436 | EET468 EET404 | EED416 m m 2 253
B 7] % I Z »n
41 NCE19EE001 ABHINANDH 762 | PASS 0
MENON N C+ D B S S
D
2 NCE19EE002 AMBILI B S D B+ C+ A S S 8.15 | PASS 0
3 NCE19EE003 DHANUSH KM P A C B A+ S 7.82 | PASS 0
4 | NCE19EE004 |DIVYA KG i . AR x A A+ | 606 | FAIL | 1
5 NCE19EE005 HARIKRISHNAN C - s - i S < 8.15 | PASS 0
6 NCE19EE006 JINEESH
.—~.>=<%7~MMM_ . F P F D A A+ 4.65 FAIL 2




CLASS ADVISOR

HoD

SUBJECT CODE -
[
REGISTER NUMBER | NAME OF THE STUDENT o m
m = w o
S.No < g3 & o
EET402 | EET424 EET436 | EET468 EET404 EED416 nnm =5 = =
[75] v = =
7 NCE19EEQ0Q7 KALIDASAN KV p F P A S 5.76 FAIL 1
P
8 NCE19EEQQS8 KIRAN S P P P p A S 6.74 PASS 0
9 NCE19EEQ09 MUFEEDHA o0 PASS 0
SIREEN M § A A B+ g s s
10 NCE19EE010 NAVYA P V A+ A A+ S S S 9.38 PASS 0
11 NCE19EE011 ﬁbczbgu PR D P C C+ A S 7.26 PASS 0
12 NCE19EE(Q12 SREEJITH P D D B C+ A A+ 7.29 PASS 0
13 | NCE19EE013 | SREELAKSHMI P L ; > < < s |89 pass | o
14 NCE19EE014 VIVEK A F P F D A A+ 4.65 FAIL 2
15 LNCE19EEOQ15 AJITHP C+ B A+ S S 8.32 PASS 0
C+ )
16 LNCE19EE016 MIDHUN C D D C C+ A A+ 7.12 PASS 0
B ] N I Pl P
g, W&
ﬁl’! \

[
mm_zn_w.w_” : mw
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech,
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: U
YEAR/SEMESTER: IV/VIII

- S——

.
wy— SR e

.
vea, § .-.:...... Al o ——— g
wh 4

o —

3 S TN RIS

NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(Approved by AICTE, Affi

(NAAC & NBA Accredited )

liated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technolo

'RESULT ANALYSIS

CSE (2019-23)-A .
NIVERSITY EXAMINATION /JUNE 2023

gical University, Kerala)

D]

Monsiegioog Puse €¥Iee
Sinoce 1068

Nita Gard
P

o
Thituvilwamaia _
Thrissur - 660585

g 5

as / =
Z
=

S.No SUBJECT NAME OF THE NAME OF THE DETAILS OF STUDENTS PASS
CODE SUBJECTS FACULTY _ ['TOTAL | APPEARED | ABSENT | PASSED FAILED %
UWE@E&
1| CST 402 Computing Ms. Radhika K M 37 36 1 32 4 88.89
Programming -
CST 424 g g Ms. Leya M S 19 : 100
2 Paradigms oA ¥ Y 19 0 19 :
3 Omﬂl 434 Zﬂm({o_.w mﬂOC—._.c\ gm. wﬂﬁm% ._Ov\ ,—w 18 0 14 4 .Nd_-Nm
Protocols .
4 | CST 466 Data Mining Ms. Praveena K 16 16 0 16 0 100
5 | CST476 Koczm Computing | Ms. Ishwarya S 21 20 1 17 3 ; 85
6 | CST 458 Software Testing Dr. K Sivakumar 12 “ 12 0 12 0 100
7 |CST468 | Bioinformatics Mr. Vipin K M 25 24 I 22 5 91.67
. .’1.!
8 CST 404 | Comprehensive Viva MsLeyaM s 37 37 0 37 0 100 4&\
5 CEI 416 PROJECT Ms.l.2ya 37 a7 ‘ !
M.&//Ms.Linta A T Bitc= 37 @ ] 100
PRINCIPAL

Nehry Coliege ot Engnearing and
Researgi Canrrg 3%.:.:.:,_3:3

Niie Ga Raressy, UmBEme

Thiruvitwamaia, Thrissur - 680589



S R e e 1@.. . R e RS S SN i
OVERALL RESULT ANALYSIS
No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN
~ SIX FIVE ,
ALL FOUR THREE TWO
SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | g nat® e ebisl ONE SUBJECTS
29 29 4 1 l l 0
No. OF STUDENTS FAILED IN
ALL SIX FIVE FOUR THREE TWO
SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS ONE SUBJECTS
0 0 0 1 1 1, 4
OVERALL PASS PERCENTAGE
TOTAL No. OF No. of Students iy
STUDENTS Lo Mwﬂwwﬁ.wm%mmmu 0L [ Sshiotapiearea PASS PERCENTAGE (Appeared)
APPEARED
37 = 1(ONE SUBJECT) 80.56%
\,
we
Y e ey s
CLASS ADVISOR PROFESSOR M.JBS Q- PRINCIP ..FL,c j»t\
..!..,/.«:. . )
PRINCIPAL SR
Nehru College of Enginearing and et AL S
Researen Canice [Autonnmous) (hisvinaman | 3
Nilz Ge r-ns, RPanyany TR - 830348 2 .
S 1t ThiruvilWawiata, Thirssys « 4% 4R
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2 NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE D
| O] (NAAC Accredited) | )
@%wngaa by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological GE<m§as Kerala) presiyiet
STATEMENT OF MARKS
M NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech , CSE (2019 -23)-A
| : ! NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: UNIVERSITY EXAM JUNE 2023
.w YEAR/SEMESTER: IV/VIII
3 'SUBJECT CODE
No.OF
No| REGISTER | NAME OF THE | | STATUS | FAILED | Total
: NUMBER STUDENT CST | o 4z4| CST | CST | CST | CST | CST | CST CSD | o poyp | SUBJEC | Credits
402 434 | 466 | 476 | 458 | 468 | 404 | 416 TS
1 |NCE19CS001 __|Abhijna B+ B B __AB A | A | PILAB 0 143
2 |NCE19CS002 _ |Abhishek R P C+ P C C+ A P 0 131
3 |NCEI9CS003 _ |AbijithK S F B+ D A B A F 1 89
4 |NCE19CS004 _ |Abilash N C+ B C+ Cc+ | B+ A P 0 42|
5 |NCE19CS005 _ |Adarsh P A A A+ A+ S S P 0 143} *
6 |NCE19CS006__ |AkhilaK M C+ . A B B+ A A P 0 143
7 |NCEI19CS007 _ [Albin Joseph C C+ C C B A P 0 123
8 [NCEI9CS008 _|Aleena Shibu B+ A B S S A+ P 0 143
9 |NCE19CS010 |Amal K C Unni C C D C At | A+ P 0 139
10 |NCE19CS011 _ |AmalOP P C+ D C C+ | A+ P 0 73
11 |NCE19CS012 _ [Amrutha P A+ C+ B Ct B+ A P 0 143
12 |NCE19CS013__ |Anamika P K B c+ C+ .« B A A P 0 143
13 |NCE19CS014 _ |Anand K B F F F F B At F 4 39
14 |NCEI9CS015 Anaswara CP B+ A : C+ A B+ A P 0 143
15 |NCEI9CS016 __ [AnjaliM A -~ P C Ct | = A At | AT P 0 50
16 _INCE19CS017 _ [Anoop Anilkumar F F P F C A F 3 89l
17 |NCE19CS018 _ |Anupavithra P B P p C+ C B+ | A+ P 0 b U7
18 [NCE19CS019 _ [Archa Anand B+ B C+ A S A+ P 0 4\»\_3
19 [NCE19CS020 Archara C V C+ 13 C \m..,.‘ A Al P 0 136
20 |NCE19CS02] Archa P S § P P F B}~ an... A F 1 113
21 _[NCEI9CS022 _|Arjun M P D P glo i s N A+ P 0 1240
mw Nila Gatrgens ovn.‘, 1zﬂzn~wpﬁ
. 2| uenvemae, L zm:é College of Enginaaring and
) ) %)\ thrsgun - 85 i eseargn (.« ¢ {Auionomous)
\\\ Nile Ga s, Pampaoy
‘ Thiruvilwainaia, Thrissur = 680558
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SUBJECT CODE
: No.OF
S.No | REGISTER | NAME OF THE m,_.w,ncm FAILED | Total
NUMBER STUDENT CST CST 424 CST | CST | CcsT CST CST | ST | CSD —ﬂmmh—uﬂ, SUBJEC | Credits
. 402 434 466 476 458 468 404 416 . .TS
22 INCEI9CS023_|Arjun Raj KR P D D B S | A+ P 0 - 143
i 23 INCEI9CS024 |Arun. s B+ B+ B B+ A+ A+ p 0 143
” Aswathy
24 INCE19CS025 Subramanian .C - C+ C+ P S A+ P 0 143
_ 25 INCE19CS026 Aswin Das M C D B C B+ A+ P 0 140
{ 26__|NCE19CS027 AswinTT C D _| P A B+ A P 0 140
27 |NCEI19CS030 Geethu K v F F P P C+ A F 2 58
28 [NCEI19CS031 Gokila Krishnan B+ B+ C+ B A A+ P 0 139
29 [NCEI19CS032 Gokulan G C+ B C B+ B A+ P 0 139
30 |NCE19CS033 Gopika G Krishnan| A+ A+ B S - A A+ P 0 143
31 INCEI9CS034 Harikrishnan M AB F AB AB C+ A F 1 64
32 INCE19CS035 Haroon Al Shaji C C C D C+ C+ A P 0 128
--33 INCE19CS036 IrffanM Vv C P D D A A+ P 0 135
34 |NCE19CS037 Irshad K vV C D F B+ A+ S F 1 143 "
Jagath V 0 )
35 |NCE19CS038 Madhavan D C D C+ B+ B+ P 139
36 INCEI9CS039 Jyothika V C A C B+ S A+ P 0 143
37 |NCEI19CS040 Kavya K B A A B+ A S A+ P 0 143
Total No. of Students 37 19 18 16 21 12 25 37 37
No. of Students Appeared 36 19 18 16 20 12 24 37 37
No. of Students Absent 1 0 0 0 1 of ~* 1 0 0
No. of Students Passed 32 19 14 16 17 12 22 37 37
No.of Students Failed 4 0 4 0] 3 of * 2 0 0
Pass Percentage sl 88.889| 100.00| 77.78/100.00| 8500 100.00{  91.67]/100.00/100.00
GM\, : %\ Q_\m .Q 352 SO 3\.:
Class Advisor Professor & Fiehe! Principal
PRINCIPAL
Nehru Collage n nsc_snnz.za and
. Researsr ¢ .,

- [Auronomays)
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE i
(NAAC & NBA Accredited ) .

(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)
I RESULT ANALYSIS ;

N .
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Since 1968

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech, CSE (2019-23)-B
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: UNIVERSITY RESULT /JUNE 2023
YEAR/SEMESTER: I'V/VIIL -

S.No SUBJECT NAME OF THE NAME OF THE : DETAILS OF STUDENTS PASS
L CODE SUBJECTS FACULTY TOTAL | APPEARED | ABSENT | PASSED | FAILED Yo
) Distributed o
1 CST 402 Computing Ms. ,Wmﬁ__:_nm KM 36 36 0 35 1 97.22.
Programming )
9 CST 424 Paradigms Ms.LeyaM S 21 21 0 21 0 100 -
” Network Security
3 CST 434 Protocols Ms. Betsy Joy 15 15 0 14 1 93.33
4 CST 466 Data Mining Ms. Praveena K 15 . 15 0 14 1 93.33
5 CST 476 Mobile Computing Ms. Ishwarya S 21 21 0 16 5 76.19
6 CST 458 Software Testing Dr. K Sivakumar 18 _m o " H *- Y
. . - } .<- r . )
7 CST 468 Bioinformatics Mr. Vipin KM 18 18 0 18 0 100
T ; 3. 36 :
3 CST 404 Comprehensive viva Ms.Betcy Joy : . 0 36 0 100
é Ms.Sruthy M.R/
o | CST416 PROJECT MeBetcy Joy.s. 11 36 0 ma\\ 0 100
/0 (1)
7
, 5 PRINGIPAL

Nehru College of Engineering and
Research Cantre (Aytonomous)
Nite Go. s, Pampady
Thiruvtiwaiaia, Torissur « 681518
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OVERALL RESULT ANALYSIS
No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN
ALL SIX FIVE FOUR THREE
SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS SUBJECTs | TWOSUBJECTS | ONE SUBJECTS
30 30 5 0 0 1 0
No. OF STUDENTS FAILED IN
ALL SIX FIVE FOUR THREE
SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS | SUBJECTS |  SUBJECTS TWO SUBJECTS | ONE SUBJECTS
0 0 0 1 , 0 0 5
OVERALL PASS PERCENTAGE . .
TOTAL No. OF STUDENTS No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN ALL SUBJECTS PASS PERCENTAGE
36 30 83.33%

-

0 %Pﬁ g«

. Qun .G é\
CLASS ADVISOR PROFESSOR & mn>d
' }_ T xw ?,»ms
«anru College. of Enginsering and
mmmmmi‘ Cenu MOMOUS)

. Nig e, Pampady
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Research Gentrs (Autonomous)
4 z.:» Garnans, Panipady
Thiruvilwamata, Tniissur - 6&0sxg

@
. (NAAC Aceredited) A
el (Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala) e
Birce 1943
STATEMENT OI' MARKS
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: B.Tech , CSE (2019 -23)-B
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: UNIVERSITY EXAM DECEMBER 2022
. YEAR/SEMESTER: IV/VIII
- SUBJECT CODE No.OF
FAILED TOTAL
sNo| "SSISTER INAME OF THE STUDENT| CST | CST | CST| CST | CST| CST | CST | CST | CSD |scra sumreo | sTATUS | 9T
402, 4247|434 | 466 | 476 | 458 | 468 | 404,| 416, s
1 1 |NCEI19CS041 |Lakshmi Santhosh B+ B B B A S 0 p 143
2 |NCE19CS042 [LEKHAK'S C c c C+ B A 0 P 119
3 |NCE19CS043 |MANJU SURENDRAN | C+ c+ | c+ c+ | B+ | A+ 0 P 143
4 |NCE19CS044 [M Arjun Murali D C Pl B B A 0 P 60
m MA SWATHI .
m 5 [NCE19Cs045 |[KRISHNA C+ B C | B+ S | s 0 P | 143
6 |NCE19CS047 [MIDHUN M D P D| c A+ | s 0 P 142
7 INCE19CS048 |[MOHAMED ANASAK | © ¢ D B s S 0 P 143 |
_ MOHAMMEDSALIHS |- ,
D c B A 0 P 139
| s [NCE19Cs049 |A f 3 Ears
H 9 |NCE19CS050 M PREETHIKA P C F C+ B+ A 1 F 136
10 [NCE19CS051 [Muhammed FaadhilK | D D P | B+ s | A+ 0 P | 138
i 11 |NCE19CS052 |NIGHIL KRISHNA P P D. F P C B+ 1 F 28
12 [NCE19CS053 |[NIKHIL P GOPINATH | P P P P .. D | A+ 0 P T
i 13 |[NCE19CS054 |[NimaP M A C+ B A+ B+ A+ 0 P 142
14 |[NCE19CS055 [NIVYA IGNATIOUS s | A+ B+ A | . S S 0 P | 143
{ 15 |[NCE19CS056 |PRAJITH PRASAD A C D R C+ c At 1 = 75
[ P SYAMALA KRISHNA
A+ s S S 0
16 [NCE19CS057 |PRIYA 2 5 i
17 [NCE19CS058 [P T ERICK MON B s B B+ | s S 0 P 143
18 [NCE19CS059 |Rahul Ramkumar A | B+ B | B+ S S (LAY o P
. A
: 7
PRINCIPAL \
Nehru College of Engineering and .



) me———t

Nehru Goliage of Engineering and
Resaaich Ceoire {Autonomous)

Nifa Garnans, Pampady

Thiruvilwaiiala, Thrissur = 680588

Nila Gardens
Pampady
Thiruvilwamala

Trrcsye . £4008A

EGISTER SUBJECT CODE No.OF
S.Ne :z:z.amz NAME oF THE STUDENT| ST | csT [csT| csT | csT| csT | csT | CST | CSD (SGPA mﬁww%q STATUS | 3oL
402 | 424 | 434 | 466 | 476 | 458 | 468 | 404 | 416 S
SANDRA K '
19 [NCE19CS061 [SANTHOSH 8 B B+ A+ | C+ | A+ 0 P 142
20 [NCE19CS062 [SANJAY M D P F D D B+ 1 = 106
21 |NCE19CS063 [Shaifulla J P C Cc D B+ A+ S 0 P 143
22 |NCE19CS064 |SOUMYA P R A+ A+ | B+ . A+ A A+ 0 P 143
23 [NCE19CS065 |SREELAKSHMI G B+ B ] F A B A 1 F 143
24 |NCE19CS066 |[SREESHA S B+ S B+ B+ A A+ 0 P 142
25 |[NCE19CS067 |Srihari B D C c B - A+ S 0 P 143
26 |NCE19CS068 |SRILAYA K A B+ B B+ S S 0 P 143
27 [NCE19CS069 |[SURAJ S P P D P S A 0 P 109
28 |[NCE19CS070 |Surya P F F F F o A 4 F 86
29 |[NCE19CS071 |SUSHAMA T B+ A B+ A B A+ 0 P 142
30 [NCE19CS072 |Swathy U P ) P D C+ B+ A+ 0 P 86
31 |NCE19CS073 |Tharun Mohan C+ D P B+ A+ S 0 P 139
32 |NCE19CS074 |Thejus Sreejith C D C+ A ] S S 0 P 143
33 |[NCE19CS075 |Varsha A Nair B+ B D A A A 0 P 139
34 |NCE19CS076 |Vishnu N C D C - A S | S 0 P 143
35 |NCE19CS077 |Zeba Kadheeja Z B+ B B+ A+ S S 0 P 143
36 ILNCE19CS07§SREEKUMAR P M c+ | C+ o B S A+ 0 P 08
Total No. of Students 36 21 15 15 21 18 18 36 36
No. of Students Appeared 36 21 15 15 21 18 18 36 36 \
No. of Students Absent 0 0l 0 of -0 ol** "D 0 0
No. of Students Passed 35 21 14 14 16 17 18 36 36
No.of Students Failed 1 0 1 1 5 1 0 0 0
Pass Percentage 97 22| 100.00]93.33] 93.33]76.18] 94.44]100.00| 100.00| 100.00
k : Rectiee Ll
JAMN Pw TEma A
CLASS ADVISOR POFESSOR & HEAD - - PRINCIPAT;
PRINCIPAL
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(NAAC -'A' Accredited)

RESULT ANALYSIS

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA (2021-2023)

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: UNIVERSITY EXAM JUNE 2023
YEAR/SEMESTER: 11/1V

@

e L e—
Since 1988

(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

X DETAILS OF STUDENTS PASS
SNo | : SUMECT NAME OF THE SUBJECT PERCENTAGE
CODE TOTAL APPEARED ABSENT PASSED FAILED (%)
1 |20MCA242 | COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 55 55 0 55 0 100.00
2 [20MCA244 SEMINAR 55 55 0 55 0 100.00
3 |20MCA246 . MAIN PROJECT 55 55 0 55 0 100.00
OVERALL RESULT ANALYSIS
No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN
ALL SUBJECTS THREE TWO ONE
55 0 0 0
No. OF STUDENTS FAILED IN |
ALL SUBJECTS THREE TWO ONE
0 0 0 0
OVERALL PASS PERCENTAGE
TOTAL No. OF STUDENTS | " ?,5 f\[‘,{"s‘ﬂgiﬁgs‘m L83 lht‘,&:‘ e
55 55 100.00
Class Advisor/ Tutor HoD W Principal
PRINCIPAL

Nila Gardens

Nehru College of Enginesring and
Research Centre {Autonomous)
Nila Gardens, Pampady
Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur - B405AR

Pampady
Thiruvilwamala
Thrissur - 680588




m NEHRU COLLEGE OF EN(B(ILIEEEJ”G“ I?ND RESEARCH CENTRE l"{’(
(@) PAMPADY, THIRUVILWAMALA, THRISSUR, 880580 "J -
TSGR T NBA Accredited | NAAC Accredited with ‘A’ Grade | 180 8001 - 2018 Certified -
( Approved by AICTE, Atfililated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technologieal University )
STATEMENT OF MARKS
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA (2021-2023)
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: MCA University Examination June 2023
YEAR/SEMESTER: IV1V
5:.: SUBJECTS o
2 E B o 2 £
o & =121%9 S= | 29
é s S 9|9 |9 [scra| 7 > = ‘i
£ = E Cl1Q |8 eh | 85
] i < < I v
I&J z ~ a « 7~
S A+
1 INCE21MCA2001 |ABINRAJMR PASS [1]
: S S
2 |NCE21MCA2002 |ADARSH R NAIR PASS 0
3 |INCE21MCA2003 |AHSANA FATHIMAE o Ak PASS 0
4 |NCE21MCA2004 |AIRISH BABY S At PASS 0
5 |NCE21MCA2005 AJMAL ; A PASS 0
6 |NCE21MCA2006 |AMRUTHA R > gl PASS 0
7 |NcE21MCA2007  [ANIANA YV s it PASS 0
S A
8 INCE21MCA2008 ANJU BABU ki PASS 0
S S
9 |NCE21MCA2009 |ANOOPBK PASS 0
S S
10 INCE21IMCA2010 |ANURAIJ. N PASS 0
S A
11 INCE21MCA2011 |ARUNDHATIB PASS 0
S A
12 INCE21MCA2012 |ARUNIMAO PASS. 0
S A
13 |NCE21MCA2013  |ASWATHY VENU " PASS 0
S A+
14 |[INCE21MCA2014 |ASWATHYVS PASS 0
At A
15 [NCE21MCA2015 |ASWIND PASS 0
S
16 |NCE21MCA2016  [ATHULM il PASS 0
S S
17 INCE21MCA2017 |BASIL JIJI PASS 0
S A
18 INCE21MCA2018 |DEVAKIVK PASS 0
‘ S A+
19 INCE21MCA2019 |DHANUSH U PASS 0
S A+
20 NCE21!VIGAZOZD FATHIMA SHAHANA PASS 0
A . anl Ka, S
7 of NN A+ A
@\" CEZlMCA{O%\\ FATHIMA THAHASIM PASS 0 \<)1/
uy Nila G"d.l’,\{iajnh \ ;1 A+ A
.gz{ Ngi&zmngzz j] FATHIMA THASLIYA PASS 0 PRINCIPAL
Lkl 820599 ] & Nehtu Collage

&
-4

of Enginearing and

Research Centre (Aa.umnomgus) -
: N;!e Gardsns, Pampady

Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur - grnsas



s At sS 0
23 |NCE21MCA2023 |GOPIKA NADARAJAN PASS
S S -
24 |NCE21MCA2024 |[HABEEBA SINU PASS 0
S S
25 |NCE21MCA2025 |HARSHILS PASS 0
S S i
26 |[NCE21MCA2026 |HIBAMOLC PASS 0
S A+ .
27 |NCE21MCA2027 |JEENA THOMAS PASS 0
S A
28 |NCE21MCA2028 |KASHYAP KRISHNA KR PASS 0
A+ A
29 |[NCE21MCA2029  |KRISHNA K PASS 0
A+ S
30 |NCE21MCA2030  |MADHUH PASS 0
S S
31 |NCE21IMCA2031 |MELVIN VINCY PASS 0
A+ A+
32 INCE21MCA2032 |MOHAMED SANHAR S PASS 0
i At A
33 [NCE21MCA2033 |MRIDULA P PASS 0
S S
34 |NCE21MCA2034 |NASREEN PARAYIL PASS 0
35 [NCE21MCA2035  |PRAVEENA KR 8 S PASS 0
A+ A+
36 |NCE21MCA2036 |RADHIDEV E PASS 0
S S
37 |NCE21MCA2037 |RANJITHA MENON K G PASS 0
S S
38 |NCE21MCA2038 |RASEENAKK PASS 0
S S
39 |NCE21MCA2039 ~ |RUSHDA NASREEN PASS 0
A+ S
40 |NCE21MCA2040  [SABANA JASMINE PASS 0
S A+
41 |NCE21MCA2041 |SAHALPS PASS 0
: A+ A+
42 |NCE21MCA2042  |SHAN ALI HASAN PASS 0
A+ S
43 |NCE21MCA2043  [SHIBIN SHANTY PASS 0
S A
44 |NCE21MCA2044 |SIDHARTHAN V U PASS 0
At A+
45 |NCE21MCA2045 |SNEHA VIJAYAN T PASS 0
S S
46 {NCE21MCA2046 |SOORAIM PASS 0
SOORYA S S A+
47 4 ‘
NCE21MCA2047 NAMBOOTHIRI PASS 0
A+
43 |NCE21MCA2048 |SREEJITHKM 3 PASS 0
S S
CA2049 |SUBITHA P PASS 0
O S A+
2050  [SWATHI LAKSHMI P R PASS 0 2 —
%2051 VARSHA J i i PASS Nb PREVG;F’AL
shru O“‘!QF of wmﬂngnﬁnq and
0 Ressarch Centre .m‘mrmqmun)
; Nila Gamml> ‘d‘q';gdﬁy
i Thiruvilwamalz, Thrissur - 45



NCE21MCA2052 |VISHNUAS PASS

53 INCE21MCA2053 |VISHNU PREM NAIR PASS

54 INCE21MCA2054 |VISHNU S PASS

55 |NCE21MCA2055 |VISMAYA VIJAY V PASS
Tutor HoD %

Thrissur - 680568

RINCIPAL

Nehru Collene of Engineering and
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nila Gardens, Pampady
Thiruviiwamala, Thrissur - 68058#
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(NAAC -'A" Accredited)
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)
RESULT ANALYSIS
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA (2022-2024)
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: UNIVERSITY EXAM /MAY JUNE 2023
YEAR/SEMESTER: /11

T

prmons am——

Ssince 1068

DETAILS OF STUDENTS PASS
SN| SUBJECT NAME OF THE NAME OF THE PERCENTAGE
0 CODE SUBJECT FACULTY totaL  |FTEAR| apsent [ passep [rarcen (%)
ADVANCED DATABASE
1 |20MCA102 MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Dr. Deepa A 60 60 0 55 5 91.67
2> |2oMcA104 ADVANCED COMPUTER Ms. Divya P 60 59 1 59 1 100.00
5 NETWORKS Ms.Sumi M -
ADVANCED OPERATING
3 |20MCA172 SVETEIIE Mr Pramod K 60 60 0 58 2 ~ 96.67
4 |20Mca182 | Business management | O i;::rheer 1 60 60| o | 0 | 0 100.00
ar
5 |20mca134 | Aovanceopemsias | M- AShishL 60 60| o | e0 | o 100.00
Mr. Pramod K
6 |2omca1zs NETWORKING AND SYSTEM| Ms. Divya P 60 60 0 60 0 100.00
ADMINISTRATION LAB Ms.Sumi M ) .
OBJECT ORIENTED Dr. Vineetha KR
7 |20MCA132 PROGRAMMING LAB Dr. Deepa A 60 60 0 60 0 100.00

Nila Gardens
Pampady

Thiruviiwamala
Thrissur-680588
S

OVERALL RESULT ANALYSIS

No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN

ALL SUBJECTS FOUR THREE [TWO| ONE
54 54 49 48 48
No. OF STUDENTS FAILED IN
ALL SUBJECTS FOUR THREE |TWQ| ONE
0 0 0 1 5
OVERALL PASS PERCENTAGE
TOTAL No. OF No. OF STUDENTS PASSED | PASS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS IN ALL SUBJECTS (%)
60 54 90.00
Class Advisor/ Tutor Principal

HoD W

= _—

PRINCIPAL

Nehru College of Enginesring and
Research Cenire (Autonomons)

Nile Garasns, Pampady
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF EN%%EEBJE?U t}ND RESEARCH CENTRE i{"
.3
— ¥ PAMPADY, THIRUVILWAMALA, THRIMSUR, 6BOSAS \’:J
pa AP e NBA Accredited | HMAAC Accredited with ‘A’ Grade | 180 9001 - 2018 Centified prompuiist
( Approved by AICTE, Affillated to APJ Abdul Katarn Technologleol University )
STATEMENT OF MARKS
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: MCA (2022-2024)
NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: MCA University Examination June 2023
YEAR/SEMESTER: V11
~
[} JEC
2 " SUBJECTS a
= EbE P = 2
s ] 5 & =|zlelslz|2]|% 521 29
4 e a SI1S1&81A &)~ lsgpal 2 E w =
@ P 2|2 |«4|<|<]2]| = @ -
= slo|lololo|lg|U o & e 2
% = |lz|2|2|2|2|2 LR -1
L] z S o clelel|lasle ChG
E [ 1 o O I o~ 1 4
j B B I8+ B |S Ao |S
1 t;goﬁzzMCA ABIN MATHEW PASS 0
NCE22MCA- D [c [c |p [a [B* |B*
2 {5002 AGINCS PASS 0
NCE22MCA- F P F D |Is [ao [B+
3 {2003 AJESH M FAIL 2
NCE22MCA-
4 12008 CA- laiH A B [o+ [B+ B+ |A+ B A PASS 0
NCE22MCA- F D |c [c+ [s [B+ [B+
5 lopos AJOY JOHN FAIL 1
6 ';SO%ZZMCA' AKHILK P D e+ |B B [§ I |A PASS 0
- B B +
i ;ISOEZZMCA AKSHARKKS D T 1B |s [aA |a e g
~ c_IB_ B+ |B | [|A+ |Ar
8 ;1[():0%22MCA ALEX VARGHESE A PASS 0
. cr B B [B+ s [A |s
9 ';SD%ZZMCA AMRUTHA S PASS 0
- 8 P D [P [D [A [B+ [A+
10 ;'&%ZWCA ANSAD AUl M PASS 0
_ C+ C+ B+ |D |S B+ |A+
il ;1(<):1F]22MCA ANSIRA FATHIMA M PASS 0
C+ B+ A B+ |A+ |B+ |S
12 Q&EZZZMCA' ANUPAMA K PASS 0
- 2 |a+ |A [B+ s |A s
13 g‘&izzMCA APARNA A PASS 0
- B+ B [A [B+ |5 |A+ [A+
14 ;‘&EZZMCA ARIYA SIVADAS PASS 0
R B B B+ |B+ |S A |AT
Is E;E:ZMCA ARIUNPV PASS 0
N B D |c [c+|a [s |s
16 ;‘&EszzMCA ASWATHY R NAIR PASS 0
A IBr |A BF[S [s |5
17 ;‘&?ZMCA' BINDUJA 5B PASS 0
; F B lcr |B A A+ |ar
18 ;a;:gzzmc;a ASWINI M FAIL 1
- B+ |B B+ B IS IS IS
19 ;‘&%ZZMCA’ DARSANA V P PASS 0
- T = Cr lcr A B [A [a+ [a+
26 {NCEZ2MEA Inevixa € p PASS g
/ 2222020\,
7 2 KK B+ |B A A |S S IS
{f G ap g‘%@?ﬁ"c"'i %\NA RAJACHANDRAN PASS 9
' o < iy
L iy
\ 2 Thyr B+ S S S
W\ % |t incezemeA) Br_[B .o P PASS 0
WA faome FARSEENA AP St \‘<%/"
N — PRINGIPAL

Nehru Colleqe of En
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23 ;‘éEZZMCA' HENNA THOMAS B ¢ B [eris PSP PASS 0
24 gl(g:z'iZZMCA' JAHANA SHERIN TR CH O N C A PASS 0
25 g&?ZMCA' JINCY J SN O A PASS 0
26 ;‘éiZZMCA' IOMIN CJOY P [DischalB . Ar. (AR PASS 0
27 ;Jc():zE_IZZMCA- AT B |c+ B+ |A |A+ [A+ |A+ - :
28 NCE22MCA- KAVYAY K D c B A S S |A
2028 PASS 0
29 NCE22MCA- | ccorie B B [B+ |A |S [ |AY
2029 PASS 0
30 EJSS%ZZMCA- MANASA AS cC+ |c+ B+ |B |S A+ |A+ S o
31 213:3'5122MCA- MUHAMMED ANAS A E-fC[pe S5 | PASS 0
) 2§3E222MCA- NIHILA M B c+ |C+ §+ s Is |A e o
33 2&%221\'10’\' NIKETH P S DG R i PASS 0
34 ;'SSEZZMCA' NIKHIL MANIKANDAN P SR I O (A PASS 0
35 ;‘&ESZZMCA' P MALAVIEKA Br [Br [B+ |a |A+ S IS PASS 0
16 ;lgaizzMCA- PALLAVI P C+ B+ [B+ |B |s S |S e s
17 E&EZZMCA- PRASSY U P B+ B+ |A |A+ [S |5 [|AY ATcs 5
38 glgaizzMCA- RN B+ |A |a+ |[B+ s IS |S s ;
39 21&%22:\110}\- RESHMA K RAMESH clErEPPPI PASS 0
40 2524%22MCA- RUAR C+ |B+ [B+ [B A+ |S |S T i
41 2&E122MCA- § DEEPAK RADHAKRISHNAN F[C oot [Brjas & FAIL |
42 ;‘&EzﬂMCA' SANDEEP K R S N A S ] PASS 0
43 g&?mm' SANDEEP S ] I G ) ) el FAIL 1
a4 Q&EZZMCA- SANDRAK B+ |ct [C [C |A+ |S  |A+ e :
5 ;‘&EE,ZZMCA- SANIKADAS B c+ Jc+r o [c+ s IS IS DASS o
46 E&izzMCA’ SANMANUL FARIS A o o O i PASS 0
i :&EZZMCA- SRR T IB+ IB+ [B [S [|A+ |A+ s J
48 “ ;@ﬁEiicf SAYYINA SHARO S s QESE c [pris [P PASS 0
éi; W}};Ewmms D lc+ [B [B A+ |S |A* b F
,?0 ggsizz"i‘cp‘\ %1\ M ONGALLUR N CR R S o pKss 0
J;’gi ';(?sgfmiﬁ/ E/ /gUAS G I OO L O e PASS 0
% PRINGIPAL

isng, Pampaay




NCE22MCA- B+ |A B+ |[A |S A+ |S
52 | 052 SHRUTHIS PASS 0
NCE22MCA- C+ |A B B+ |S A+ |S "
53 |2083 SIDHARTH K P PASS o
NCE22MCA- B B+ |B At |S B+ (S
54 104 SILPA CS PASS 0
N - +
55 CE22MCA. SNEHA C C A B+ |B+ |A+ |A |A PASS 0
2055
- +
sg [NCE22MCA- | .o o C [cr B [B+[s Ao |A e ;
2056
. + A A+ |A
57 [NCE22MCA- opeesunau O bl Sl PASS 0
2057
- A A + |A |S A+ A+
sg [NCEZZMCA- 1o it G PASS 0
2058
- P c [P |cr |A [B+ [B+
59 |NCE22MCA- |\ nimava u PASS 0
2059
. F Cc |D |B+ [a+ A |[S ;
60 SOCSEOZZMCA VYSAKH SANKAR P M FAIL 1

Class Advisor/ Tutor HoD :@'/ Principal

PRINCIPAL
: Nehru College of Engineering and
Nila Gardens Y & Research Centre (Autonomous)
L T : . Nile Gardans, Pampady

Thrissur - 680568 Thiruvitwamala, Thrigsur - 580588
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NEHRU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH CENTRE ﬁ
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Since 1968

NEHRU SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

CATEGORIZATION OF STUDENTS

Batch 2021-23

: GOOD .
1. NCE21MBAO3 | AJAYKRISHNAN PN .
T NCE2IMBAO4 | AKHILAK
3] NCE2IMBAO7 | ANAGHAK
4, NCE2IMBA11 | ANGELINPV
5, NCE21MBA21 | ARYA RAJ C
6. NCE2IMBA22 | BINIYA SHAJI
7. NCE21MBA27 | FATHIMA NAJILATH K K
8. NCE21MBA32 | LAKSHMI K MENON
9. NCE2IMBA33 | MAJIDHA K
10. NCE2IMBA34 | MEGHA MAHESH P
11. NCE2IMBA40" | NIKHIL C
12. NCE2IMBA41 | NIMNA AYSHATH M
13. NCE21MBA48 | SANGEETHA LAKSHMAN
14, NCE21MBA50 | SHAJUDHEEN K K
15. NCE2IMBA51 | SISIRA P
16. NCE2IMBA53 | SREELAKSHMI P
17. | NCE2IMBAS4 | SRUTHIM
18. NCE2IMBA55 | STELCY DAVIS K
19. NCE2IMBA58 | THASNIYA R
20. NCE2IMBAS59 | VINAYACHANDRAN P
21, NCE2IMBA60 | VINIJA GEORGE
MEDIUM (AVERAGE)
1. NCE21IMBAO8 | ANGHAPS
2. NCE2IMBA47 | SACHEHTHAN
3; NCE2IMBAO9 | ANAND
3. NCE2IMBAI4 | ANOL
5. NCE21MBA16 ANUSHA
6. NCE2IMBAO5 | AKSHAY .
7. NCE2IMBA12 | ANJALI SURESH
g NCE2IMBA13 | ANJANA M
9. NCE2IMBA17 | APARNATG
10. . | NCE21MBA24 | DHARSANA S
11. NCE2IMBA26 | FATHIMA LUBNA
2. NCE2IMBA30 | JISNIK P
(09279 R NCE2IMBA33 | MAJIDHA K
¢~ ™%\ | NCE2IMBA34 | MEGHA MAHESH P E il
Nila Gardens )
PRINCIPAL
= Nehru College of Englneering and
T Gl
bd)s Th!mvilwamaala. Thrissur - 6805




15. NCE21MBA42 NISAR CB
16. NCE21MBA43 NITHI KRISHNA CU
17. NCE21MBA44 PRABHITHARAJ P
18. NCE21MBA46 RESHMA S UNNI
_ : POOR
251 NCE21IMBAQO1 | ADHEEP
2. NCE21MBAO2 AISWARYA
3. NCE21MBAO06 AMIRTHA C
4, NCE21MBAZ25 FASILM
5. NCE21MBA28 | JAGADEESWARAN
6. NCE2IMBA31 - | KARTHIK
7. NCE21MBA23 CHRISTO
8. -NCE21MBA49 SANKARDAS
9. NCE21MBA10 ANANTHUKRISHNA N G
10. NCE21MBA14 ANOL JUSTIN O
11. NCE21MBA18 ARATHI RAVIKUMAR T
12. NCE21MBA19 ARCHANANAIR
13. NCE21MBA20 ARCHANA R
14. NCE21MBA29 JESSYPRIYA G
15. | NCE2IMBA56 - | SWETHAK S
16. NCE21MBAS57 THASLEEM P S

Nita Gardens
Pampady

Thiruvilwamala
Thrissur - 680588
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NEHRU SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT @ NCERC

KTU SEMESTER BATCH RESULT ANALYSIS

su3pien 2Uy

RESULT PUBLISHED ON
S2 Batch 2022-24  Year 2023 28/12/2023
a Analysis based on KTU
Total number of students appeared 159
Absent :01
Result published :59
Total number of students passed 48
Total number of students failed 111
Pass Percentage’ | 48/49X100=81.3%
: , Number | Numbe P
Course . Result of r of e
SLNo Code Name of the subject Name of the faculty Published | students | student E/ercentage
- passed s failed °
L |20MBAI02 Marketing Management | 1) @ - Kumar T 59, 52 07 88.1
2 20MBA104 ; .
Financial Management |,/ o oo . 59 55 04 93.2
3 |20MBAL0S [HRM Mr.Sijo 59 59 00 100
| 4 ZOMBAIOS Opera:tlons Management Mr.Alex 59 56 03 94.9
> |2OMBAII0 | Operations Research | /" - — Sanjay 59 54 05 915
6 |POMBALL2 | Research for Managerial | [ " =~ — 59 58 01 98.3
Decisions
7 . |20MBAIll4 hi
Entrepreneurship Dr. N. Shankar 59 58 01 98.3
Development
8 20MBANC2 | Integrated Disaster Mr.Alex 59 59 59 100
Management : o |
Failure Statistics
1 SUBJECT 5
2 SUBJECTS 4
3 SUBJECTS 1
5 SUBJECTS 1
ExamA# Charge HOD )
NSM @ NCERG NSM @ NCERC
Nila Gardens l% %—
Pam';)aad:mla
'r{?f;‘;:: - 650583 faeswed PR'NC'PAL

Nehru College of Englneering and
Research Centre (Autonomous )
NHa Gardans, Pampaay
Thiruvliwamalg, Thrissur - 3Ata4r

e
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Instant Result Analysis for MBA 2022-24 Batch/ $2
Total Number of Students Appeared : 59 .
y Number of Students Passed : 48
Number of Students Failed: 11 -
Number of Students Absent: 01

. Percentage Pass = 48/59X100= 81.3%

Failures: g
20MBA102 20MBA | 20MBA110 20MBA104 20MBA114 | 20MBA1l | 20MBA10
Marketing 108 Operations Financial Entrepreneurs | 2 6
Management | Operations | Research “Management hip Research HRM
Manageme Development | for
nt ' Managerial
Decisions
}
7 Students 3 5 Students Failed | 4 Students 01 Students | 01 Nil
Failed ‘| Students | Failed Failed Students
' Failed Failed
.3 Roll Number of Students
20, 26, 36, 44. | 26, 38,44, 49,56 | 40, 44, 56,55 44 11 Nil
36,39,44,49,
55,56 “
: Percentage
88.1% 94.9% 98.1% 93.2% 98.3% 98.3% 100%
Names of Failures
S.No. Roll Number Name of the Student Number of Subjects
B s Failed
1. NCE22MBA11 Anjana P} 1
2. NCE22MBA20 Athira A 1
3. NCE22MBA26 - FATHIMATH - 2
: ZAINABKM
4, NCE22MBA36 MOHAMMED 2
. MUSHTHAHAK T T
5. NCE22MBA38 NEHA K 1
6. NCE22MBA39 NIMISHA C 1
1. NCE22MBA40 ORVILLE DON 1
8. NCE22MBA44 RIYAZ 5 e
Q. NCE22MBA49 SAIBINA A 2 < e
] PRCEZIMBASS SWATHY M V 2  PRINCIPAL
N AN 7 );eai@shée SYAMKRISHNA A 3 Nehru College ot Englneering and
Nila Gardens -

Research Centre (Autonomous)
NHa Gafdens, Pampady
ala, Thrissur - 680588

pampady
hiruvitwama
T‘E" ssur - 680 553
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APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, INDIA
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MBA S2 (R,S) Examination June 2023 (S2 Result)

20MBA102 Marketing Management

" |20MBA104 Financial Management

| 20MBA1 06 - Human Resource Management
20MBA108 Opérations Management
20MBA110 v Operations Research
20MBA112 : 5 Research for Managerial Decisions
20MBA114 Entrepreneurship Development -
20MBANC2 Integrated Disaster Management

] L Sl

20MBA110(F)

NCE20MBA20 20MBA110(B) -
NCE20MBA31 20MBA104(F), 20MBA110(C+)
NCE20MBA35 . 20MBA110(A), 20MBA112(C)
NCE20MBA36 20MBA110(D) ’
NCE20MBA37 20MBA106(F) ~
ANCERNMEAS2  |20MBA110(P) 2 o
Ly e m%} L
“INCE21 q&\ 20MBA110(C+) PRINCIPAL

Nila Garauis
pampady P
Thiruviwama:

Thrissur - €40583

855085 - JNESLYL
BlewemAnIyL
Apedwad
sUBpIES e)IN

Nehru College of Englneering ana
Research Centre (Autonomous)
Nita Gardens, Pampady
Thiruvilwamala, Thrisgur - 680588



| Nila Gardens
Pampady -
. Thiruvilwamala -

Thrissur - 680589

NCE21MBA02 20MBA112(D) ==
NCE21MBAOS 20MBA110(P) e
NCE21MBAOQ6 20MBA110(P)
NCE21MBA07 20MBA110(P)
NCE21MBAO8 20MBA110(C+)
NCE21MBA12 20MBA112(B)
NCE21MBA15 20MBA110(B+)
NCE21MBA16 20MBA110(B+)
NCE21MBA18 20MBA110(D)
NCE21MBA23 20MBA110(A)
NCE21MBA26 20MBA110(S)
NCE21MBA28 20MBA110(B)
NCE21MBA29 20MBA110(B) '
NCE21MBA31 |20MBA108(F), 20MBA110(P), 20MBA112(P)
NCE21MBA33 20MBA110(B+)
NCE21MBA37 20MBA110(B+)
NCE21MBA41 20MBAT10(A+)
NCE21MBA42 20MBA112(C)
NCE21MBA43  |20MBA110(D)°
NCE21MBA46 20MBA110(A)
NCE21MBA47 20MBAT10(A)
NCE21MBA49 20MBA110(P), 20MBA112(D)
NCE21MBAS4 |20MBA110(C)
INcE21MBASS 20MBA110(D)
INCE21MBAST 20MBA110(A)
INcE21MBASS 20MBA112(D)
NCE22MBA01 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA1 10(C), 20MBA112(D),
e 20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA02 20MBA102(P), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(P), 20MBA110(B+), 20MBA112(C),
A 20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) : 1L}
z “~ PRINCIPAL

Nehru College of Engineering and
885093 - inssuuy Research Gentre (Autonomous)
“‘:;‘,’;!;‘;-"Ml NHa Gardens, Pampady

suspies ey, Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur - 680538
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20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA1g
. C), 20MBA
20MBA114(B), 20MBA = 2

C), 20
- NC2(PASS) ) MBA110(B+), 20MBA112(C),
NCE22MB
_ MBAO4 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(c), 20MBA110(8), 20MBA1 12(C
20MBAT14(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS,) ' el
NCE22MBAOS  |20MBA102(p) 20MBA104(D), 2
: + 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA1 1018
2OMBAT14(C), 20MBANC2(PASS) ek Riiics
NCE22MBADS 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(s) 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(C+), 20MBA110(S), 20MBA112(B)
20MBA114(D), 20MBANC2(PASS) '
e et e
NCE22MBA07 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(D), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA1 10(D), 20MBA112(D),
|20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PAS,)
NCE22MBAOS |20MBA102(c), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(P), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(P), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) |
NCE22MBA09 20MBAT02(P), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(B+), 20MBA112(D),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA10  |20MBA102(D), 20MBAT 04(D). 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(C), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS) R
NCE22MBA11

20MBA102(D), 20MBA1 04(D), 20MBA1 06(D), 20MBA1 08(P), 20MBA1 10(C), 20MBA112(F),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS) :

NCE22mBA12 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(B), 20MBA112(C),
' 20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS) . :
NCE22MBA13 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(B), 20MBA108(C+), 20MBAT 10(S), 20MBA112(D),
e |20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA14 20MBA102(); 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(S), 20MBAT 12(C),
e 20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) \
NCE22MBA15 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(C), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS) ; |
NCE22MBA16 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(B), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) ' :
NCE22MBA17 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(C+), 20MBA110(A),
20MBA112(C+), 20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA18 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(B), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(C+), 20MBA112(C+),
i 20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) :
- INCE22MBA1S 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(D), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(P), 20MBA112(C),
: -[20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA20

20MBA102(F), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(P), 20MBA110(P), 20MBA112(C),

20MBA114(P), 20MBANC2(PASSY

g —

Nila Gardens
.Pampady
*_Thituvilwamata
Thrissur - 660533
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NCE22MBA21 20MBA102(P), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA1 06(C+), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA1 10(A+), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA22 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(P), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(A), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
'NCE22MBA23 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(B+), 20MBA1 12(C),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA24 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(C+), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA25 20MBA102(B), 20MBA104(B), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA1 08(B), 20MBA110(A+), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(B+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA26 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(D), 20MBA108(F), 20MBA110(F), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA27 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(C+), 20MBA110(B+), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) : -
NCE22MBA28 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(B), 20MBA1 08(D); 20MBA110(B), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA29 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106/(C), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(B), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA30 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(C+), 20MBA112(C),
|20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA31 - |20MBA102(C), 20MBA1 04(C), 20MBA‘106(C+). 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(B+), 20MBA1 12(C+),
20MBA1 14(C+L), 20MBANC2(PASS) 3
NCE22MBA32 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(A+), 20MBA112(B),
‘ 20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA33 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(S), 20MBA112(D),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) :
NCE22MBA34 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(A), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) ,
NCE22MBA35 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(B), 20MBA108(C+), 20MBA1 10(A), 20MBA112(B),
20MBA114(B+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA36 20MBA102(F), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(D), 20MBA108(F), 20MBA110(B), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA37 20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(A), 20MBA112(C+),
" |20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)
NCE22MBA38 C). 20MBA108(P), 20MBA110(F), 20MBA112(C),
|%/
PRINCIPAL
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NCE22MBA39 20MBA102(F), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(P), 20MBA1 10(C), 20MBA112(C)
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) ' '

NCE22MBA40 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(F), 20MBA106(D), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(B), 20MBA112(D)
20MBA114(D), 20MBANC2(PASS) '

NCE22MBA41 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(A+), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA42 20MBA102(P), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(C), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA43 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(P), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(A+), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA44 20MBA102(F), 20MBA104(F), 20MBA106(P), 20MBA108(F), 20MBA110(F), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(F), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA45 20MBA102(Absent), 20MBA104(Absent), 20MBA106(Absent), 20MBA 08(Absent),
20MBA110(Absent), 20MBA112(Absent), 20MBA114(Absent), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA46 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(C), 20MBA112(B),
20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA47 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(B+), 20MBA112(B),

‘ 20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) .

NCE22MBA48 20MBA102(P), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(C), 20MBAT 12(8),
20MBA114(C+), 20MBANC2(PASS) - |

NCE22MBA49 20MBA102(F), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(P), 20MBA110(F), 20MBA112(D),
20MBA114(C#), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA50 20MEA102(D), 20MBA104(D), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(D), 20MBAT10(A+), 20MBA1 12(C+),
20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA51  |20MBA102(C), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(B), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(A+), 20MBA112(C+),

( (C+)

20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA52 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(B+), 20MBA112(B),
20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS) _

NCE22MBA53 20MBA102(P), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA1 06(C+), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(S), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA54 20MBA102(D), 20MBA104(C), 20MBA106(8), 20MBA108(B), 20MBA110(A), 20MBA112(B+),
20MBA114(B+), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBAS5 20MBA102(F), 20MBA104(F), 20MBA106(D), 20MBA108(P), 20MBA110(D), 20MBA112(C),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBA56 20MBA102(F), 20MBA104(F), 20MBA106(D), 20MBA108(P), 20MBA110(F), 20MBA112(C+),
20MBA114(C), 20MBANC2(PASS)
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NCE22MBA57

20MBA102(P), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA166(C+), 20MBA108(D), 20MBA110(A), 20MBA1 12(C+),
20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS) .

NCE22MBA58 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(C), 20MBA108(B), 20MBA110(A), 20MBA1 12(B+),

_ 20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS)

NCE22MBASg 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(C+), 20MBA108(C+), 20MBA110(S),
20MBA112(B+), 20MBA114(B+), 20MBANC2(PASS)

— ]

NCE22MBAg0 | 20MBA102(C+), 20MBA104(C+), 20MBA106(B), 20MBA108(C), 20MBA110(D), 20MBA112(B+),

‘ 20MBA114(B), 20MBANC2(PASS)
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RESULT ANALYSIS

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: M.Tech, VLSI (2021-23),ECE

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: M.Tech S4 Exam MAY 2023

YEAR/SEMESTER: 2/1V

chnological University, Kerala)

nYs

Mondcins Tre G

Since 1968

S.No SUBJECT NAME OF THE DETAILS OF STUDENTS PASS
CODE NAME OF THE SUBJECT FACULTY TOTAL | APPEARED ABSENT PASSED | FAILED | PERCENT
AGE
1 08ECT314 PROJECT PHASE 2 SAJITHA A S 4 4 0 4 0 100%

OVERALL PASS PERCENTAGE

TOTAL No. OF STUDENTS

No. OF STUDENTS PASSED IN ALL SUBJECTS | PASS PERCENTAGE

4

4 =

100

oW
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SIGNATURE

il

SIGNATURE

e A
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ThikeaeSX (Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Kerala)

STATEMENT OF MARKS
NAME OF THE PROGRAM: M.Tech VLSI » ECE (2021 -23)

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION: M.Tech S4 Exam MAY 2023

YEAR/SEMESTER: 2/1V
SUBJ
sn | REGISTER | NAMEOFTHE | ECT No.OF
o NUMBER STUDENT COD | - |CREDITS | graTys | FAILED » -
E |sepa | 14Cred | oF RESULT | SUBJECTS
its
08EC7
314
1 | NCE21ECVLO1 AKHILA P 0 10 | 12Credits PASS 0
2 | NCE21ECVLO02 DANIV T 0 10 | 12Credits PASS 0
3 | NCE21ECVL03 | NIDHIN GOPI 9) 10 | 12Credis PASS 0
NCE21ECVIO4 | SARANYAKP 9) 10 | 12Credits PASS 0
4
CLASS Mmmﬂ:ﬂ %
SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE
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APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, INDIA

B.Tech S8 (R) Exam June 2023 (2019 Scheme) (S8 Result)

*TBP -To Be Published Soon

18107/2023 07:37 PM)
CST402 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
CST434 NETWORK SECURITY PROTOCOLS
CST476 MOBILE COMPUTING
CST468 BIOINFORMATICS
CST404 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE
CSD416 PROJECT PHASE I
CST424 PROGRAMMING PARADIGMS
CST466 DATA MINING
CST458 SOFTWARE TESTING

LNCE19CS078  |CST468(B), CST424(C+), CST476(C), CST402(C+), CSTA04(S), CSDA16(A+)
NCE19CS001 CST466(B), CST424(B), CST402(B+), CST458(Absent), CST404(A), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS002 CST434(C+), CSTAT6(P), CST402(P). CST458(C), CST404(G+), CSDA16(A) IO; o
NCE19CS003 CST434(B+), CST466(D), CST468(A), CSTA02(F); 351\'404(3);,Q§D416(A) Ao
NCE19CS004 CST434(B), CST468(C+), CSTAT6(CH), CST402(C+), C§T4oﬂéfﬁ'és‘g41'§m)‘;;“;a‘;‘;“’”s)
NCE19CS005 CST466(A+), CSTAGB(A+), CST424(A), CSTA02(A), gsf}to4(s")mg§b\2‘i‘éfé)""W b
BEEISCE000 CST434(A), CST466(B), CST402(C+), CSTA58(B%) CST404(A), CSD416(A)




INA

CST434(C+), CST468(C), CST476(C), CST402(C), CST404(B), CSD416(A)

NCE19CS007
NCE19CS008 CST466(B), CST468(S), CST424(A), CST402(B+), CST404(S), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS010 CST468(C), CST424(C), CST476(D), CST402(C), CST404(A+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS011 CST466(D), CST424(C+), CST402(P), CST458(C), CST404(C+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS012 CST466(B), CST424(C+), CST402(A+), CST458(C+), CST404(B+), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS013 CST466(C+), CST468(B), CST424(C+), CST402(B), CST404(A), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS014 CST434(F), CST468(F), CST476(F), CST402(F), CST404(B), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS015 CST434(A), CST468(A), CST476(C+), CST402(B+), CST404(B+), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS016 CST466(C+), CST424(C), CST402(P), CST458(A), CST404(A+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS017 CST434(F), CST468(F), CST476(P), CST402(F), CST404(C), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS018 CST466(C+), CST468(C), CST424(P), CST402(P), CST404(B+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS019 CST466(C+), CST468(A), CST424(B), CST402(B+), CST404(S), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS020 CST434(B), CST468(B+), CST476(C), CST402(C+), CSTA04(A), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS021 CST434(P), CST476(F), CST402(P), CST458(B), CST404(B+), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS022 CST468(C+), CST424(D), CST476(P), CST402(P), CST404(S), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS023 - CST468(B), CST424(D), CST476(D), CST402(P), CST404(S), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS024 CST466(B), CST468(B+), CST424(B+), CST402(B+), CST404(A+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS025 CST434(C+), CST466(C+), CST468(P), CST402(C), CST404(S), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS026 CST466(B), CST468(C), CST424(D), CST402(C), CST404(B+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS027 CST468(A), CST424(D), CST476(P), CST402(C), CST404(B+), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS030 CST434(F), CST466(P), CST468(P), CST402(F), CST404(C+), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS031 CST434(B+), CST476(C+), CST402(B+), CST458(B), CST404(A), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS032 CST434(B), CST468(B+), CST476(C), CST402(C+), CST404(B), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS033 CST424(A+), CSTA476(B), CST402(A+), CST458(S), CST404(A), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS034 CST434(F), CST468(Absent), CST476(Absent), CST402(Absent), CST404(C+), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS035 CST468(C+), CST424(C), CSTA76(D), CST402(C), CST404(C+), CSD416(A) |'Q
NCE19CS036 CST468(D), CST424(P), CST476(D), CST402(C), CST404(A), CSD416(A+) a
NCE19CS037 CST424(D), CSTA476(F), CST402(C), CST458(B+), CST404(A+), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS038 CST434(C), CST466(D), CST468(C+), CST402(D), CST404(B+), CSD416(B+)
NCE19CS039 CST434(A), CST476(C), CST402(C), CST458(B+), CST404(S), CSD416(A+)




* INCE19CS040

CST434(A), CST476(B+), CST402(A), CST458(A), CST404(S), CSD416(A+)

NCE19CS041 CST434(B), CST468(B), CST476(B), CST402(B+), CST404(A), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS042 CST466(C), CST424(C), CST402(C), CST458(C+), CST404(B), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS043 CST434(C+), CST466(C+), CST468(C+), CST402(C+), CST404(B+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS044 CST434(C), CSTA76(P), CST402(D), CST458(B), CST404(B), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS045 CST434(B), CSTA76(C), CST402(C+), CST458(B+), CST404(S), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS047 CST424(P), CST476(D), CST402(D), CST458(C), CST404(A+), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS048 CST466(D), CST424(C), CST402(C), CST458(B), CST404(S), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS049 CST466(D), CST424(P), CST402(D), CST458(C), CST404(B), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS050 CST434(C), CST468(C+), CSTAT6(F), CST402(P), CST404(B+), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS051 CST434(D), CSTAT6(P), CST402(D), CST458(B+), CST404(S), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS052 CST468(P), CST424(D), CSTAT6(F), CST402(P), CST404(C), CSD416(B+)
NCE19CS053 CST466(P), CST424(P), CST402(P), CST458(P), CSTA04(D), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS054 CSTAB8(A+), CST424(C+), CST476(B), CST402(A), CST404(B+), CSDA16(A+)
NCE19CS055 CST466(B+), CST424(A+), CST402(S), CST458(A), CST404(S), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS056 CST468(C+), CST424(D), CSTA76(F), CST402(C), CST404(C), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS057 CST434(S), CST468(S), CSTATE(A+), CST402(S), CST404(S), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS058 CST466(B), CST468(B+), CST424(S), CST402(B), CST404(S), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS059 CST424(B+), CSTA76(B), CST402(A), CST458(B+), CST404(S), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS061 CST434(B), CSTAGB(A+), CST4T6(B+), CST402(B), CST404(C+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS062 CST468(D), CST424(P), CSTATE(F), CST402(D), CST404(D), CSD416(B+)
NCE19CS063 CST424(C), CSTA76(D), CST402(C), CST458(B+), CST404(A+), CSD416(S)

j —— CST434(A+), CST466(B+), CST468(A+), CST402(A+), CST404(A), CSDA16(A)
NCE19CS065 CST424(B), CSTATE(F), CST402(B+), CSTAE8(A), CST404(B), CSDA16(A)
NCE19CS066 CST434(S), CSTAG6(B+), CST402(B+), CST458(B+), CST404(A), CSD416(A%)
NCE19CS067 CST466(C), CST424(C), CST402(D), CSTA58(B), CST404(A+), CSDAE(S) Y _—
NCE100S068 |CST434(B+), CST468(B+), CSTAT6(B), CST402(A) CSTIONENCSDAIOS) j.‘.i.'..‘l?ilﬁ.ff;“
NCE19CS069 CST466(D), CST468(P), CST424(p") CST402(P), C§T404(S)',”(”3§l‘11116‘(‘A“?1' ooty
NCE19CS070 CST434(F), CST466(F), CST402(F) CST458(?) CST404(C) CSD416(A)
NCE19CS071 CST434(A), CST466(B+), CST468(A), . CST402(B+), CSTA04(B), CSDA16(AY)




[NCE1n. e

NCE19CS072 CST434(P), CST466(D), CST468(C+), CST402(P), CST404(B+), CSD416(A+)
NCE19CS073 CST424(D), CST476(P), CST402(C+), CST458(B+), CST404(A+), CSD46(S)
NCE19CS074 CST424(D), CSTA76(C+), CST402(C), CST458(A), CST404(S), CSDA16(S)
NCE19CS075 CST434(B), CST468(A), CST476(D), CST402(B+), CSTA04(A), CSD416(A)
NCE19CS076 CST468(A), CST424(D), CST476(C), CST402(C), CST404(S), CSD416(S)
NCE19CS077

CST424(B), CST476(B+), CST402(B+), CST458(A+), CST404(S), CSD416(S)

—
MET402 MECHATRONICS
MET414 QUALITY MANAGEMENT
MET416 COMPOSITE MATERIALS
MET468 ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING
MET404 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE
MED416 PROJECT PHASE Il

3 “;,!}w,g!m@ew@ww%&ig Fe

LNCE19ME022 MET416(C), MET468(P), MET402(C+), MET414(B), MET404(D), MED416(C)
NCE19ME001 MET416(B+), MET468(C+), MET402(B+), MET414(B+), MET404(P), MED416(B+)
NCE19ME002 MET416(C+), MET468(B), MET402(C), MET414(B), MET404(P), MED416(B+)
NCE19ME003 MET416(D), MET468(P), MET402(C), MET414(C), MET404(D), MED416(A)
NCE19ME004 MET416(D), MET468(C), MET402(C+), MET414(C), MET404(P), MED416(B+)
NCE1SME005 MET416(C), MET468(D), MET402(C+), MET414(D), MET404(D), MED416(A)
NCE19ME006 MET416(C), MET468(F), MET402(D), MET414(P), MET404(C), MED416(B)
NCE19ME007 MET416(S), MET468(A), MET402(S), MET414(B+), MET404(B), MED416(A+)
NCE19ME008 MET416(B+), MET468(B), MET402(A), MET414(A), MET404(P), MED416(B+)
NCE19ME009 MET416(B), MET468(P), MET402(B+), MET414(C+), MET404(C), MED416(A+)
NCE19ME010 MET416(P), MET468(P), MET402(C), MET414(F), MET404(D), MED416(BTFL//
NCE19MEO011 MET416(A), MET468(A+), MET402(B), MET414(A), MET404(C), MED416(A)
NCE19ME013 MET416(C+), MET468(B), MET402(B+), MET414(A), MET404(S), MED416(A)
NCE19ME014 MET416(B), MET468(B+), MET402(A+), MET414(A+), MET404(S), MED416(A)




#|NCE19ME015

MET416(P), MET468(D), MET402(C), MET414(D), MET404(C), MED416(C+)

NCE19ME016

L —

MET416(B), MET468(C), MET402(B+), MET414(C+), MET404(B), MED416(B)

NCE1SME018 MET416(P), MET468(D), MET402(C+), MET414(C), MET404(P), MED416(C)
INCE19MEO19 MET416(8+), MET468(B), MET402(A+), MET414(B+), MET404(B), MED416(A)
NCE19ME020 MET416(F), MET468(P), MET402(D), MET414(D), MET404(P), MED416(C)
NCE19ME021

MET416(C), MET468(C+), MET402(B), MET414(B), MET404(C), MED416(A)

 ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGGIFull Time] (Generated on 18/0712023 o7: 37 P

‘ Course e
ECT402 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION
ECTAT4 ENTREPRENEURSHIP
ECT426 REAL TIME OPERATING SYSTEMS
ECT468 RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS
ECT404 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE
ECD416 PROJECT PHASE Il
NCE19EC001 ECT402(F), ECT474(C), ECT426(F), ECT468(D), ECT404(C+), ECDA16(A)
NCE19EC002 ECT402(P), ECTATA(A+), ECT426(B), ECT468(A), ECT404(A+), ECDA1E(S)
NCE19EC003 ECT402(P), ECTATA(A), ECT426(R), ECT468(A+), ECTA04(BY), ECD416(A+)
NCE19EC004 ECT402(F), ECTATA(P), ECT426(P), ECT468(P), ECT404(B+), ECD416(A%)
NCE19EC005 ECT402(C), ECTATA(B), ECT426(C), ECT468(C+), ECTA04(B+), ECD416(A%)
NCE19EC006 ECT402(C), ECTATA(B+), ECT426(B+), ECT468(A), ECTA04(A%), ECD416(A+)
NCE19EC007 ECT402(C), ECTATA(B), ECT426(C+), ECT468(B), ECTA04(A%), ECD416(A+)
NCE19EC008 ECT402(F), ECTATA(D), ECT426(P), ECT468(D). ECTA04(B+). ECD416(B+)
NCE19EC009 ECT402(F), ECTAT4(D), ECT426(P), ECT468(P), ECTA04(B*), ECD416(A) &3 —
NCE19ECO011 ECT402(P), ECTAT4(C), ECT426(D) g/c gea(c;\ EqT4o4(Bwe|5g84‘fQ}: e ff:,‘neennqm
NCE19EC012 ECTA402(F), ECT474(C), ECT426(D) \gé‘f468(c )Lcjgj4o4(s+) Ré’éﬁm%{rp[)“,.i'__] Sl

TTravivariate, 1iTsoyt - oua0p

NCE19EC013 ECT402(D), ECT474(C+), ECT426(C\\5c1y§/) B(p)/ ECT404(B*) ECDA16(A+)
NCE19EC014 ECT402(F), ECTA74(D), ECT426(D), ECT468(C), ECTA04(B+), ECD416(A)
NCE19EC015 ECT402(B), ECTATA(A), ECT426(A), ECT468(B+). ECTA04(A). ECDA416(S)




/Nﬁb,

NCE19EC016 ECT402(C), ECT474(B+), ECT426(B), ECT468(A), ECT404(A), ECD416(S)
NCE19EC017 ECT402(C+), ECT474(C+), ECT426(C), ECT468(C), ECTA04(A), ECD416(A+)
NCE19EC018 ECT402(C), ECT474(B+), ECT426(B+), ECT468(A+), ECT404(A+), ECD416(S)
NCE19EC019 ECT402(F), ECT474(P), ECT426(F), ECT468(P), ECT404(A), ECD416(A+)
NCE19EC020 ECT402(P), ECT474(C), ECT426(C+), ECT468(D), ECT404(B), ECD416(B+)
NCE19EC021 ECT402(F), ECT474(P), ECT426(C+), ECT468(C+), ECT404(B), ECD416(A+)
NCE19EC022 ECT402(F), ECT474(A+), ECT426(A), ECT468(C+), ECT404(B+), ECD416(A+)
NCE19EC024 ECT402(P), ECT474(C), ECT426(D), ECT468(C), ECT404(B+), ECD416(B+)
NCE19EC025 ECT402(F), ECT474(F), ECT426(F), ECT468(F), ECT404(B), ECD416(A)
NCE19EC026 ECT402(F), ECT474(P), ECT426(P), ECT468(P), ECT404(B+), ECD416(A+)
NCE19EC027 ECT402(P), ECT474(C+), ECT426(C+), ECT468(C+), ECT404(B), ECD416(B+)

MRT402 AUTOTRONICS

MRT424 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

MRT416 ADVANCED MICROPROCESSORS AND
MICROCONTROLLERS

MRT428 BIO-MECHATRONICS

MRT404 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE

MRD416 PROJECT PHASE lI

i S Eviie

MRT402(P), MRT424(D), MRT416(P), MRT428(P), MRT404(C+), MRD416(A)

NCE19MC001
NCE19MC002 MRT402(B), MRT424(A+), MRT416(B+), MRT428(C), MRT404(A+), MRD416(A)
NCE19MC003 MRT402(C), MRT424(C+), MRT416(P), MRT428(C+), MRT404(B), MRD416(B+)
NCE19MC004 MRT402(C), MRT424(B), MRT416(C+), MRT428(C), MRT404(B+), MRDA16(A)y
NCE19MC005 MRT402(C+), MRT424(A+), MRT416(A), MRT428(C+), MRT404(B), MRD416(}\)J/
NCE19MC006 MRT402(C), MRT424(B), MRT416(D), MRT428(D), MRT404(B), MRD416(B+)
NCE19MC007 MRT402(D), MRT424(B), MRT416(P), MRT428(C), MRT404(B), MRD416(A)
NCE19MC008 MRT402(B), MRT424(B), MRT416(C+), MRT428(C+), MRT404(C), MRD416(B+)




NCE19MC009

MRT402(A), MRT424(A), MRT416(A+), MRT428(B+), MRT404(S), MRD416(S)
NCE19MC010 MRT402(C), MRT424(C+), MRT416(C), MRT428(P), MRT404(B), MRD416(A)
NCE19MC011 MRT402(B+), MRT424(A+), MRT416(A), MRT428(B), MRT404(A+), MRD416(A)
NCE19MC012 MRT402(C+), MRT424(A+), MRT416(D), MRT428(D), MRT404(B), MRD416(B)
NCE19MC013 MRT402(P), MRT424(D), MRT416(F), MRT428(F), MRT404(C+), MRD416(B)
NCE19MC014 MRT402(C), MRT424(B+), MRT416(C), MRT428(C+), MRT404(C+), MRD416(A)
NCE19MC015 MRT402(C+), MRT424(B+), MRT416(P), MRT428(B), MRT404(C), MRD416(B)
NCE19MC016 MRT402(P), MRT424(C), MRT416(C), MRT428(P), MRT404(C+), MRD416(B+)
NCE19MC017 MRT402(C+), MRT424(F), MRT416(P), MRT428(F), MRT404(C), MRD416(B+)
NCE19MC018 MRT402(C), MRT424(B), MRT416(A), MRT428(C+), MRT404(B), MRD416(B+)
NCE19MC019 MRT402(A+), MRT424(S), MRT416(A+), MRT428(B), MRT404(A+), MRD416(A+)
NCE19MC020 MRT402(C+), MRT424(B), MRT416(C+), MRT428(D), MRT404(A+), MRD416(A+)
NCE19MC021 MRT402(S), MRT424(S), MRT416(S), MRT428(B+), MRT404(S), MRD416(S)
NCE19MC022 MRT402(B+), MRT424(C+), MRT416(C+), MRT428(B+), MRT404(C+), MRD416(A+)
NCE19MC023 MRT402(F), MRT424(D), MRT416(P), MRT428(F), MRT404(C), MRD416(B)
NCE19MC024 MRT402(B), MRT424(A+), MRT416(C+), MRT428(B+), MRT404(B+), MRD416(A+)
NCE19MC025 MRT402(F), MRT424(P), MRT416(P), MRT428(F), MRT404(C+), MRD416(A)
NCE19MC026 MRT402(A), MRT424(S), MRT416(A+), MRT428(A+), MRT404(A+), MRD416(A+)
NCE19MC027 MRT402(D), MRT424(D), MRT416(D), MRT428(F), MRT404(B), MRD416(B+)
NCE19MC028 MRT402(A), MRT424(A), MRT416(A), MRT428(B), MRT404(A), MRD416(A+)
NCE19MC029 MRT402(A), MRT424(A), MRT416(A+), MRT428(B), MRT404(B+), MRD416(S)
NCE19MC030 MRT402(F), MRT424(P), MRT416(P), MRT428(F), MRT404(C+), MRD416(A+)
NCE19MC031 MRT402(B), MRT424(B+), MRT416(C), MRT428(C), MRT404(B+), MRD416(A+)
NCE19MC032 MRT402(C+), MRT424(P), MRT416(C), MRT428(P), MRT404(B), MRD416(B) Y\ _—
NCE19MC033 MRT402(C+), MRT424(B), MRT416(C), MRT428(D), MRT404(C), MRD416(A); ; F’AL
NCE13MC034 MRT402(C), MRT424(B), MRT416(C+), RT428(D) MRT404(&%£%&%¥>2’{6(}§ e
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EET402 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM DESIGN AND ESTIMATION




, ———
EET424 ENERGY MANAGEMENT
EET436 POWER QUALITY
EET468 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION AND AUTOMATIO}
EET404 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE
EED416 PROJECT PHASE Il
LNCE19EE015 EET402(C+), EET424(C+), EET436(B), EET468(A+), EET404(S), EED416(S)
LNCE19EE016 EET402(D), EET424(D), EET436(C), EET468(C+), EET404(A), EED416(A+)
NCE19EE001 EET402(D), EET424(C+), EET436(D), EET468(B), EET404(S), EED416(S)
NCE19EE002 EET402(D), EET424(B+), EET436(C+), EET468(A), EET404(S), EED416(S)
NCE19EEQ03 EET402(P), EET424(A), EET436(C), EET468(B), EET404(A+), EED416(S)
NCE19EE004 EET402(D), EET424(C), EET436(Absent), EET468(C+),‘EET404(A)r EED416(A+)
NCE19EE005 EET402(C+), EET424(C+), EET436(C+), EET468(A), EET404(S), EED416(S)
NCE19EE006 EET402(F), EET424(P), EET436(F), EET468(D), EET404(A), EED416(A+)
NCE19EE007 EET402(P), EET424(P), EET436(F), EET468(P), EET404(A), EED416(S)
NCE19EE008 EET402(P), EET424(P), EET436(P), EET468(P), EET404(A), EED416(S)
NCE19EE009 EET402(A), EET424(A), EET436(B+), EET468(S), EET404(S), EED416(S)
NCE19EE010 EET402(A+), EET424(A), EET436(A+), EET468(S), EET404(S), EED416(S)
NCE19EE011 EET402(D), EET424(P), EET436(C), EET468(C+), EET404(A), EED416(S)
NCE19EE012 EET402(D), EET424(D), EET436(B), EET468(C+), EET404(A), EED416(A+)
NCE19EE013 EET402(B+), EET424(B), EET436(A), EET468(S), EET404(S), EED416(S)
NCE19EEO014 EET402(F), EET424(P), EET436(F), EET468(D), EET404(A), EED416(A+)
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